Introduction

v
.

HEALTHCARE

Verda Healthcare

2025 Pharmacy Directory

This pharmacy directory was updated on 10/15/2024. For more recent information or other questions, please
contact Verda Healthcare Member Experience at 1-888-256-5123 (TTY: 711) or visit www.verdahealthcare.com.

Changes to our pharmacy network may occur during the benefit year. An updated Pharmacy Directory is located
on our website, www.verdahealthcare.com . You may also call Member Experience at 1-888-256-5123 (TTY: 711)
for updated information.

Introduction: This booklet provides a list of Verda Healthcare’s network pharmacies. To get a complete

description of your prescription coverage, including how to fill your prescriptions, please review the Evidence of
Coverage and Verda Healthcare’s formulary.

When this pharmacy directory refers to “we,” “us,” or “our” or when it refers to “plan” or “our plan”, it means
Verda Healthcare.

We call the pharmacies on this list our “network pharmacies” because we have made arrangements with them to
provide prescription drugs to plan members. In most cases, your prescriptions are covered under Verda
Healthcare only if they are filled at a network pharmacy [or through our mail order pharmacy service]. Once you go
to one pharmacy, you are not required to continue going to the same pharmacy to fill your prescription but can
switch to any other of our network pharmacies. We will fill prescriptions at non-network pharmacies under certain
circumstances as described in your Evidence of Coverage.

Need Help? Call 1-888-256-5123 (TTY: 711)
H5163_PHYDIR24EN_C 1


http://www.verdahealthcare.com/
http://www.verdahealthcare.com/

Introduction

All network pharmacies may not be listed in this directory. Pharmacies may have been added or removed from the
list after this directory was printed. This means the pharmacies listed here may no longer be in our network, or
there may be newer pharmacies in our network that are not listed. This listis current as of 10/15/2024. For the
most current list, please contact us. Our contact information appears on the front and back cover pages.

You can get prescription drugs shipped to your home through our network mail order delivery program which is
called BirdiRx. For more information, please contact us or see the mail order section of this pharmacy directory.

If you have used mail order services with your current plan before, or if you opt in now, our pharmacy will
automatically fill and ship-new prescriptions received directly from your doctors or other prescribers. You may opt
out of automatic deliveries of new prescriptions at any time by contacting us. If you never had mail order delivery
and/or decide to stop automatic fills of new prescriptions, we will contact you each time we get a new prescription
from a provider, to see if you want the medication filled and shipped at that time. This will give you an opportunity
to make sure that the correct drug (including strength, amount, and form) will be delivered, and, if necessary, allow
you to cancel or delay the order before you are billed and it is shipped.

For refills of your mail order prescriptions, you have the option to sign up for an automatic refill program. Under
this program, we will start to process your next refill automatically when our records show that you should be close
to running out of your drug. We will contact you prior to shipping each refill to make sure you are in need of more
medication. You can cancel scheduled refills if you have enough of your medication or if your medication has
changed. If you choose not to use the auto refill program, please contact BirdiRx at 855-247-3479 at least 10 days
before you think the drugs you have on hand will run out to make sure your next order is shipped to you in time. To
opt out of the automatic refill program, please contact us by calling 855-247-3479.

Typically, you should expect to receive your prescription drugs from 7-10 business from the time that the mail order
pharmacy receives the member’s consent and the order. If you do not receive your prescription drug(s) within this
time, please contact BirdiRx at 1-855-247-3479 (TTY:711).

If you have questions about any of the above, please see the first and last cover pages of this directory for
information on how to contact Verda Healthcare.

Need Help? Call 1-888-256-5123 (TTY: 711)
H5163_PHYDIR24EN_C 2



Table of Contents

Table of Contents

o o= g g b= oY IR ES] ] oY= £ TP 4
Rt =Tl o o F=1 1 1 ¢ F= Lo Y 2 PPt 5
(ol oY= I=T ¢ g a W OF= T (=N o 1 F=1 1 = 103 VAPPSR 48
N F= 1T O o [T g o a F= 1 o ¢ = [ V2 50

T = PP 51

Need Help? Call 1-888-256-5123 (TTY: 711)
H5163_PHYDIR24EN_C 3



Pharmacy Listings

Pharmacy Listings

Need Help? Call 1-888-256-5123 (TTY: 711)
H5163_PHYDIR24EN_C 4



Retail
Pharmacy

AAPEX COMMUNITY
PHARMACY, INC.
1307 W CLAY ST
HOUSTON, TX 77019
(713) 270-7771

ACARIAHEALTH
PHARMACY #11

1311 W SAM HOUSTON PKWY
N # 130

HOUSTON, TX 77043

(800) 511-5144

ACP PHARMACY AT ST
LUKE'S

17350 ST LUKES WAY

THE WOODLANDS, TX 77384
(281) 602-3493

ADMIX PHARMACY
1403 HIGHWAY 6 STE 300B
SUGAR LAND, TX 77478
(281) 800-8680

AHF PHARMACY
1200 BINZ ST STE 1040
HOUSTON, TX 77004
(713) 520-2328

1435 WESTHEIMER RD
HOUSTON, TX 77006
(713) 391-8991

Need Help? Call 1-888-256-5123 (TTY: 711)

H5163_PHYDIR24EN_C

AL SHIFFA PHARMACY
12579 RICHMOND AVE.
SUITE 700

HOUSTON, TX 77082
(346) 570-5196

ALSEDRA PHARMACY
9031 WESTHEIMER RD
HOUSTON, TX 77063
(346) 320-4997

ALTO PHARMACY
4950 TERMINAL STREET STE
200

BELLAIRE, TX 77401

(800) 874-5881

ALWAYS FIRST PHARMACY
LLC

8620 GRAND MISSION BLVD
STE |

RICHMOND, TX 77407

(832) 847-4683

AMAZING GRACE
PHARMACY

1965 TEXAS PKWY
MISSOURI CITY, TX 77489
(832) 230-0169

AMERITA
4001 W SAM HOUSTON
PKWY N STE 120
HOUSTON, TX 77043
(713) 843-7700

Pharmacy Listings

AMEX PHARMACY # 3
5990 AIRLINE DR STE 150
HOUSTON, TX 77076
(713) 451-8400

AMEX PHARMACY# 5
5420 BELLAIRE BLVD
BELLAIRE, TX 77401
(832) 778-0400

AMEX UNITED DRUG
3030 CANAL ST
HOUSTON, TX 77003
(713) 237-9301

APECC RX PHARMACY
17833 KUYKENDAHL RD
SPRING, TX 77379
(832) 559-7808

APEX PHARMACY
9722 HIGHWAY 90A STE 108
SUGAR LAND, TX 77478
(346) 209-5730

APTEEK PHARMACY
2900 WESLAYAN ST SUITES
BAND C

HOUSTON, TX 77027

(832) 307-1678

ASHFORD PHARMACY
3751 S DAIRY ASHFORD RD
#102

HOUSTON, TX 77082
(832) 243-6127



ASP CARES HOUSTON
3009 FANNIN STREET
HOUSTON, TX 77004
(832) 500-3565

AVENUE 360 HEALTH &
WELLNESS PHARMACY
2150 WEST 18TH ST. SUITE
300-B

HOUSTON, TX 77008
(832) 384-1423

AVITA PHARMACY 1030
6800 W. LOOP S. SUITE 225
BELLAIRE, TX 77401

(713) 592-0211

BAYBROOK CARE
PHARMACY

13630 BEAMER RD STE 103
HOUSTON, TX 77089
(346) 774-2697

BAYSHORE PHARMACY
3315 BURKE RD STE 201
PASADENA, TX 77504
(713) 944-8893

BELLAIRE DISCOUNT
PHARMACY

10515 BELLAIRE BLVD STE L
HOUSTON, TX 77072

(281) 568-1888

Need Help? Call 1-888-256-5123 (TTY: 711)

H5163_PHYDIR24EN_C

BELLAIRE MEDICAL
PHARMACY

12924 BELLAIRE BLVD SUITE
100A

HOUSTON, TX 77072

(713) 457-3600

BERRY PROFESSIONAL
PHARMACY

8520 JENSEN DR
HOUSTON, TX 77093
(713) 697-9750

BIOCARE PHARMACY
10603 BELLAIRE BLVD SUITE
Bl14

HOUSTON, TX 77072

(281) 530-5800

BIRDSONGS PHARMACY
4002 GARTH RD STE 140A
BAYTOWN, TX 77521

(281) 628-7186

BRIARGROVE PHARMACY
6435 SAN FELIPE ST
HOUSTON, TX 77057

(713) 783-5704

BRIARGROVE PHARMACY-
LTC

6435 SAN FELIPE ST
HOUSTON, TX 77057

(713) 783-5704

Pharmacy Listings

BRIGHTMED PHARMACY
9630 CLAREWOOD DR STE
A3

HOUSTON, TX 77036

(713) 772-7700

BROOKSHIRE BROTHERS
PHARMACY

18535 FM 1488
MAGNOLIA, TX 77355
(281) 356-6103

21005 EVA ST.
MONTGOMERY, TX 77356
(936) 597-8002

BROOKSHIRE BROTHERS
PHARMACY #9

5249 FRANZ ROAD

KATY, TX 77493

(281) 391-7051

BVA UNITED PHARMACY
8845 SIX PINES DR STE 201
SHENANDOAH, TX 77380
(281) 465-1767

C - MED PHARMACY AND
HEALTH CARE SERVICES
LLC

5633 AVENUE I, SUITE #C
ROSENBERG, TX 77471
(832) 363-3787



CAMPBELLS
COMPOUNDING
PHARMACY

4760 SWEETWATER BLVD
STE 103

SUGARLAND, TX 77479
(281) 980-2555

CAPSULE PHARMACY
243 WESTHEIMER RD SUITE
10

HOUSTON, TX 77006
(832) 662-6000

CBLPHARMACY LLC
11242 FM 1960 RD W STE 106
HOUSTON, TX 77065

(832) 478-9601

CEDRA PHARMACY
1607 S. POST OAK LANE
HOUSTON, TX 77056
(713) 621-0621

CITIZENS PROFESSIONAL
PHARMACY

17070 RED OAK DR, SUITE
#103

HOUSTON, TX 77090
(713) 695-7316

Need Help? Call 1-888-256-5123 (TTY: 711)

H5163_PHYDIR24EN_C

CLEAR LAKE
PROFESSIONAL BLDG
PHARMACY

251 MEDICAL CENTER BLVD
STE 100

WEBSTER, TX 77598

(281) 332-2496

CLINICAL CARE
PHARMACY LLC

2770 N SAM HOUSTON
PKWY WEST
HOUSTON, TX 77038
(281) 272-8700

COLLEGE PARK PHARMACY
3115 COLLEGE PARK DR STE
103A

CONROE, TX 77384

(936) 321-4011

COMMUNITY, A
WALGREENS PHARMACY
#15320

4101 GREENBRIAR STE 235
HOUSTON, TX 77098

(713) 521-1700

COMMUNITY, A
WALGREENS PHARMACY
#21239

3217 MONTROSE BLVD STE
120

HOUSTON, TX 77006

(713) 258-1582

Pharmacy Listings

COMPOUNDING SHOP
PHARMACY, INC
11845 WILCREST DR
HOUSTON, TX 77031
(281) 495-2230

COSTCO PHARMACY
#1018

3836 RICHMOND AVE
HOUSTON, TX 77027
(832) 325-5859

COSTCO PHARMACY
#1146

17520 SW FREEWAY
SUGAR LAND, TX 77479
(281) 566-6730

COSTCO PHARMACY #1167
23645 KATY FREEWAY

KATY, TX 77494

(281) 347-9910

COSTCO PHARMACY
#1189

8185 HWY 242
CONROE, TX 77385
(936) 703-2305

COSTCO PHARMACY
#1208

26960 NW FREEWAY
CYPRESS, TX 77433
(832) 653-4586



COSTCO PHARMACY
#1228

21802 TOWNSEN BLVD W
HUMBLE, TX 77338

(281) 707-7061

COSTCO PHARMACY
#1330

1310 JASMINE AVE
WEBSTER, TX 77598
(281) 707-7760

COSTCO PHARMACY
#1687

27000 TOMBALL PKWY
TOMBALL, TX 77375
(425) 416-0000

COSTCO PHARMACY
#1697

11125 W GRAND PKWY S
RICHMOND, TX 77407
(346) 309-3121

COSTCO PHARMACY #675
12405 N GESSNER RD
HOUSTON, TX 77064

(832) 912-2352

COSTCO PHARMACY
#680

1150 BUNKER HILL RD
HOUSTON, TX 77055
(713) 576-2052

Need Help? Call 1-888-256-5123 (TTY: 711)
H5163_PHYDIR24EN_C

CUNNINGHAM PHARMACY

6033 AIRLINE DR
HOUSTON, TX 77076
(713) 697-3261

CVS PHARMACY # 11098
322 CANE ISLAND PKWY
KATY, TX 77494

(346) 307-8534

CVS PHARMACY # 11202
2410 POLK STREET
HOUSTON, TX 77003
(832) 973-4879

CVS PHARMACY # 11278
1802 W MOUNT HOUSTON
RD

HOUSTON, TX 77038

(281) 925-2740

CVS PHARMACY # 11326
110 E. RICHEY RD
HOUSTON, TX 77090
(281) 885-1482

CVS PHARMACY # 11463
4930 W BELLFORT AVE
HOUSTON, TX 77035

(713) 830-2211

CVS PHARMACY # 11474
13642 FM 1488 RD
MAGNOLIA, TX 77354
(281) 305-7880

Pharmacy Listings

CVS PHARMACY #00019
3850 FM 2920

SPRING, TX 77388

(281) 528-2810

CVS PHARMACY #00285
24048 KUYKENDAHL RD
TOMBALL, TX 77375

(281) 255-3897

CVS PHARMACY #01339
26265 NORTHWEST
FREEWAY

CYPRESS, TX 77429

(281) 758-0092

CVS PHARMACY #01753
15010 MEMORIAL DR
HOUSTON, TX 77079
(281) 368-1600

CVS PHARMACY #01996
24950 FRANZ RD

KATY, TX 77493

(281) 574-8282

CVS PHARMACY #02249
10522 SPRING GREEN BLVD
KATY, TX 77494
(281) 392-3352

CVS PHARMACY #02988
4755 WESTHEIMER RD
HOUSTON, TX 77027

(713) 386-1093



CVS PHARMACY #03006
9455 HAMMERLY BLVD
HOUSTON, TX 77080

(713) 722-1491

CVS PHARMACY #03156
9125 HILLCROFT ST
HOUSTON, TX 77096
(713) 271-0998

CVS PHARMACY #03176
7102 BEECHNUT ST
HOUSTON, TX 77074
(713) 771-6652

CVS PHARMACY #03177
5204 RICHMOND AVE
HOUSTON, TX 77056
(713) 961-0874

CVS PHARMACY #03178
6079 HWY 6 N
HOUSTON, TX 77084
(281) 855-5460

CVS PHARMACY #03181
11112 RICHMOND AVE
HOUSTON, TX 77042
(713) 458-2871

CVS PHARMACY #03190
9101 HWY 6 N

HOUSTON, TX 77095
(281) 859-6667

Need Help? Call 1-888-256-5123 (TTY: 711)

H5163_PHYDIR24EN_C

CVS PHARMACY #03573
110 WESTGREEN BLVD
KATY, TX 77450

(281) 578-8163

CVS PHARMACY #03693
7950 S GESSNER RD
HOUSTON, TX 77036

(713) 484-601

CVS PHARMACY #03699
3505 CENTER ST

DEER PARK, TX 77536
(281) 476-3463

CVS PHARMACY #03701
1410 CRABB RIVER RD
RICHMOND, TX 77469
(281) 545-8841

CVS PHARMACY #03702
3103 N FRY RD

KATY, TX 77449

(281) 646-2964

CVS PHARMACY #04383
5610 SPENCER HWY
PASADENA, TX 77505
(281) 991-2593

CVS PHARMACY #04397
12550 LOUETTA RD
CYPRESS, TX 77429

(281) 257-7792

Pharmacy Listings

CVS PHARMACY #04427
12585 RICHMOND AVE
HOUSTON, TX 77082

(281) 749-8863

CVS PHARMACY #04474
2781 DULLES AVE
MISSOURI CITY, TX 77459
(281) 403-2320

CVS PHARMACY #04706
12601 TOMBALL PARKWAY
HOUSTON, TX 77086

(281) 272-7190

CVS PHARMACY #04983
11600 FM 1960 RD WEST
HOUSTON, TX 77065

(281) 517-7260

CVS PHARMACY #05269
5510 W OREM DRIVE
HOUSTON, TX 77085

(713) 723-1118

CVS PHARMACY #05273
5430 BISSONNET ST
BELLAIRE, TX 77401

(713) 218-2291

CVS PHARMACY #05320
8550 W AIRPORT BLVD
HOUSTON, TX 77071

(713) 596-2163



CVS PHARMACY #05328
5440 ATASCOCITA RD
HUMBLE, TX 77346

(281) 812-4377

CVS PHARMACY #05388
3923 GARTH RD
BAYTOWN, TX 77521

(281) 427-6156

CVS PHARMACY #05484
6900 GRAND MISSION BLVD
RICHMOND, TX 77407

(281) 239-6517

CVS PHARMACY #05517
14115 EAST SAM HOUSTON
PARKWAY NORTH
HOUSTON, TX 77044
(281) 459-1826

CVS PHARMACY #05662
4343 CYPRESSWOOD DR
SPRING, TX 77388

(281) 528-5029

CVS PHARMACY #05667
19715 TOMBALL HWY
HOUSTON, TX 77070

(281) 517-1766

CVS PHARMACY #05685
4700 KIRBY DRIVE
HOUSTON, TX 77098

(713) 533-2200

Need Help? Call 1-888-256-5123 (TTY: 711)

H5163_PHYDIR24EN_C

CVS PHARMACY #05833
2266 WEST HOLCOMBE
BLVD

HOUSTON, TX 77030

(713) 218-2180

CVS PHARMACY #05838
3140 FM 1960 RD W
HOUSTON, TX 77068

(281) 880-1092

CVS PHARMACY #05839
8960 BARKER CYPRESS RD
CYPRESS, TX 77433

(281) 656-3520

CVS PHARMACY #05840
1001 WAUGH DRIVE
HOUSTON, TX 77019

(713) 807-7859

CVS PHARMACY #05880
959 BAY AREA BLVD
HOUSTON, TX 77058

(281) 212-8040

CVS PHARMACY #05882
10902 BISSONNET RD
HOUSTON, TX 77099

(281) 776-3874

CVS PHARMACY #05884
12260 BELLAIRE BLVD
HOUSTON, TX 77072

(281) 776-3867

Pharmacy Listings

CVS PHARMACY #05906
24203 TOMBALL PKWY
TOMBALL, TX 77375

(281) 255-4020

CVS PHARMACY #05907
16515 LEXINGTON BLVD
SUGARLAND, TX 77479
(281) 980-6666

CVS PHARMACY #05910
4150 N SHEPHERD DR
HOUSTON, TX 77018

(713) 884-4040

CVS PHARMACY #05968
402 GRAY ST

HOUSTON, TX 77002

(713) 982-5527

CVS PHARMACY #05969
5725 N ELDRIDGE PKWY
HOUSTON, TX 77041

(713) 856-1464

CVS PHARMACY #05970
930 SOUTHMORE
PASADENA, TX 77502
(713) 740-9120

CVS PHARMACY #05972
5305 AVENUE |
ROSENBERG, TX 77471
(281) 232-1830

10



CVS PHARMACY #05977
24802 ALDINE WESTFIELD
RD

SPRING, TX 77373

(281) 288-1561

CVS PHARMACY #05981
2828 SPEARS RD
HOUSTON, TX 77067

(281) 583-6250

CVS PHARMACY #06000
4101 FAIRMONT PKWY
PASADENA, TX 77504
(281) 998-2319

CVS PHARMACY #06001
13555 BEECHNUT ST
HOUSTON, TX 77083
(281) 776-3858

CVS PHARMACY #06005
7710 GESSNER RD
HOUSTON, TX 77040

(713) 849-1100

CVS PHARMACY #06238
4451 W FUQUA ST
HOUSTON, TX 77045

(713) 433-6447

CVS PHARMACY #06239
806 S 75TH ST

HOUSTON, TX 77023

(713) 926-8848

Need Help? Call 1-888-256-5123 (TTY: 711)

H5163_PHYDIR24EN_C

CVS PHARMACY #06240
3939 BELLAIRE BLVD
HOUSTON, TX 77025

(832) 778-9025

CVS PHARMACY #06241
4516 HARRISBURG BLVD
HOUSTON, TX 77011

(713) 224-6504

CVS PHARMACY #06242
6161 TELEPHONE RD
HOUSTON, TX 77087

(713) 645-3354

CVS PHARMACY #06247
1610 NASARD |

NASSAU BAY, TX 77058
(281) 333-3985

CVS PHARMACY #06294
5212 ANTOINE DR
HOUSTON, TX 77092

(713) 682-2533

CVS PHARMACY #06514
1325 FM 1960 W
HOUSTON, TX 77090

(281) 444-4582

CVS PHARMACY #06650
1339 S DAIRY ASHFORD
HOUSTON, TX 77077

(281) 493-3260

Pharmacy Listings

CVS PHARMACY #06665
10222 EAST FWY
HOUSTON, TX 77029

(713) 455-2341

CVS PHARMACY #06726
8201 KATY FREEWAY
HOUSTON, TX 77024

(713) 957-7500

CVS PHARMACY #06728
11540 WESTHEIMER RD
HOUSTON, TX 77077

(281) 679-8031

CVS PHARMACY #06741
910 W DAVIS ST

CONROE, TX 77301

(936) 539-1849

CVS PHARMACY #06742
814 SHELDON RD
CHANNELVIEW, TX 77530
(281) 452-7184

CVS PHARMACY #06744
14606 RICHMOND AVE
HOUSTON, TX 77082

(281) 509-3440

CVS PHARMACY #06746
1514 N ALEXANDER
BAYTOWN, TX 77520

(281) 420-7510

11



CVS PHARMACY #06747
602 W GRAND PARKWAY S
KATY, TX 77494
(281) 392-3808

CVS PHARMACY #06752
12502 MEMORIAL DR
HOUSTON, TX 77024

(713) 465-6443

CVS PHARMACY #06800
15270 HWY 105 WEST
MONTGOMERY, TX 77356
(936) 588-0666

CVS PHARMACY #06896
11950 MASON RD
RICHMOND, TX 77406
(832) 595-8871

CVS PHARMACY #07038
6504 W LITTLE YORK
HOUSTON, TX 77040

(713) 937-9600

CVS PHARMACY #07092
110 W 20TH ST

HOUSTON, TX 77008
(832) 673-7131

CVS PHARMACY #07106
3401 TIDWELL RD
HOUSTON, TX 77093

(713) 691-6571

Need Help? Call 1-888-256-5123 (TTY: 711)

H5163_PHYDIR24EN_C

CVS PHARMACY #07108
25110 GROGANS MILL RD
SPRING, TX 77380

(281) 363-2290

CVS PHARMACY #07126
2910 WESTHEIMER RD
HOUSTON, TX 77098
(713) 526-0062

CVS PHARMACY #07151
8000 N SAM HOUSTON
PKWY

HUMBLE, TX 77396

(281) 454-0101

CVS PHARMACY #07154
5603 FM 1960W
HOUSTON, TX 77069
(281) 397-4030

CVS PHARMACY #07162
1003 RICHMOND AVE
HOUSTON, TX 77006
(713) 807-8491

CVS PHARMACY #07198
3811 OLD SPANISH TRL
HOUSTON, TX 77021

(713) 741-7900

CVS PHARMACY #07222
4131 ALDINE MAIL RTE
HOUSTON, TX 77039
(281) 985-4741

Pharmacy Listings

CVS PHARMACY #07231
4702 IRVINGTON BLVD
HOUSTON, TX 77009
(713) 694-9158

CVS PHARMACY #07285
13829 SOUTHWEST FWY
SUGAR LAND, TX 77478
(281) 491-7551

CVS PHARMACY #07286
2469 BAY AREA BLVD
HOUSTON, TX 77058

(281) 486-0613

CVS PHARMACY #07291
1616 S MASON RD

KATY, TX 77450

(281) 395-5707

CVS PHARMACY #07296
14630 FM 2100

CROSBY, TX 77532

(281) 328-4854

CVS PHARMACY #07364
8620 JONES RD
HOUSTON, TX 77065

(281) 517-4222

CVS PHARMACY #07390
1610 CARTWRIGHT RD
MISSOURI CITY, TX 77489
(281) 835-0907

12



CVS PHARMACY #07416
20030 W LAKE HOUSTON
PKWY

HUMBLE, TX 77346

(281) 852-4700

CVS PHARMACY #07426
4775 W PANTHER CREEK DR
STE A 100

THE WOODLANDS, TX 77381
(281) 363-9174

CVS PHARMACY #07428
8317 LOUETTA RD

SPRING, TX 77379

(832) 717-3386

CVS PHARMACY #07435
23865 FM 1314 RD
PORTER, TX 77365

(281) 354-1815

CVS PHARMACY #07448
815 W MAIN ST

TOMBALL, TX 77375

(281) 255-8265

CVS PHARMACY #07459
2102 ELDRIDGE RD

SUGAR LAND, TX 77478
(281) 242-2890

CVS PHARMACY #07465
2242 REPSDORPH RD
SEABROOK, TX 77586
(281) 474-4042

Need Help? Call 1-888-256-5123 (TTY: 711)

H5163_PHYDIR24EN_C

CVS PHARMACY #07475
1350 KINGWOOD DR
KINGWOOD, TX 77339
(281) 358-3143

CVS PHARMACY #07476
5401 WASHINGTON AVE
HOUSTON, TX 77007

(713) 861-3883

CVS PHARMACY #07479
6011 KIRBY DR

HOUSTON, TX 77005

(713) 522-3983

CVS PHARMACY #07486
6532 SAN FELIPE RD
HOUSTON, TX 77057

(713) 789-1681

CVS PHARMACY #07522
4420 KINGWOOD DR
KINGWOOD, TX 77339
(281) 360-4800

CVS PHARMACY #07753
5402 WESTHEIMER RD STE K
HOUSTON, TX 77056

(713) 877-1479

CVS PHARMACY #07805
5757 NEW TERRITORY BLVD
SUGAR LAND, TX 77479
(281) 565-5905

Pharmacy Listings

CVS PHARMACY #07819
6700 WOODLANDS PKWY
STE 500

THE WOODLANDS, TX 77382
(281) 419-7681

CVS PHARMACY #08335
8754 SPRING CYPRESS RD
SPRING, TX 77379

(281) 257-4320

CVS PHARMACY #08385
12381 WEST BELLFORT
MEADOWS PLACE, TX 77477
(281) 776-3070

CVS PHARMACY #08442
980 CLEARLAKE CITY BLVD
HOUSTON, TX 77598

(281) 480-4410

CVS PHARMACY #08445
6220 SIENNA PKWY
MISSOURI CITY, TX 77459
(281) 778-9980

CVS PHARMACY #08912
1002 GESSNER DRIVE
HOUSTON, TX 77055
(713) 647-0259

CVS PHARMACY #10140
3705 FM 1488 RD

THE WOODLANDS, TX 77384
(281) 298-8705

13



CVS PHARMACY #10177
2720 FM 1463

KATY, TX 77494

(281) 769-9255

CVS PHARMACY #10178
10200 CULLEN BLVD
HOUSTON, TX 77047
(713) 731-4413

CVS PHARMACY #10267
8789 FM 1960 BYPASS RD W
HUMBLE, TX 77338

(281) 548-1020

CVS PHARMACY #10270
3487 RAYFORD RD
SPRING, TX 77386

(281) 907-6036

CVS PHARMACY #10301
1525 NORTH LOOP W
HOUSTON, TX 77008
(713) 868-7456

CVS PHARMACY #10350
4523 L J PARKWAY
SUGAR LAND, TX 77479
(281) 265-0562

CVS PHARMACY #10544
5902 FM 1463 RD

KATY, TX 77494

(281) 232-7014

Need Help? Call 1-888-256-5123 (TTY: 711)

H5163_PHYDIR24EN_C

CVS PHARMACY #10554
2111 W ALABAMA ST
HOUSTON, TX 77098

(713) 874-1085

CVS PHARMACY #10580
9884 HIGHWAY 242
CONROE, TX 77385

(936) 273-5444

CVS PHARMACY #10602
10515 FRY RD

CYPRESS, TX 77433

(281) 256-8779

CVS PHARMACY #10631
3711 W DAVIS ST
CONROE, TX 77304
(936) 523-1613

CVS PHARMACY #10637
6750 READING RD
ROSENBERG, TX 77469
(281) 239-3899

CVS PHARMACY #10638
9410 FUQUA ST
HOUSTON, TX 77075

(713) 987-9479

CVS PHARMACY #10664
2180 WOODFOREST
PARKWAY N
MONTGOMERY, TX 77316
(936) 588-6061

Pharmacy Listings

CVS PHARMACY #10671
10420 FM 1464
RICHMOND, TX 77407
(281) 240-0123

CVS PHARMACY #10692
13505 UNIVERSITY BLVD
SUGAR LAND, TX 77479
(281) 207-9791

CVS PHARMACY #10752
25151 FULSHEAR GASTON RD
RICHMOND, TX 77406

(281) 232-7557

CVS PHARMACY #10906
22125 CUMBERLAND RIDGE
DR

CYPRESS, TX 77433

(281) 758-1031

CVS PHARMACY #10952
3950 W. GRAND PARKWAY
KATY, TX 77449

(281) 574-5407

CVS PHARMACY #10979
17900 WEST LAKE HOUSTON
PARKWAY

HOUSTON, TX 77346

(281) 319-0001

CVS PHARMACY #10980
10833 GLEANNLOCH FOREST
DRIVE

SPRING, TX 77379

(832) 717-0844

14



CVS PHARMACY #10996
9663 W. FM 1097

WILLIS, TX 77318

(936) 228-0204

CVS PHARMACY #11066
5602 LYONS AVE
HOUSTON, TX 77020
(713) 670-0614

CVS PHARMACY #11067
2735 SIENNA PARKWAY
MISSOURI CITY, TX 77459
(281) 778-9405

CVS PHARMACY #11094
300 MILAM ST

HOUSTON, TX 77002
(713) 223-0371

CVS PHARMACY #11096
4110 RICHMOND PARKWAY
RICHMOND, TX 77469
(281) 239-7071

CVS PHARMACY #11097
20125 EVA ST
MONTGOMERY, TX 77356
(936) 597-5275

CVS PHARMACY #11209
3122 UNDERWOOD RD

LA PORTE, TX 77571

(281) 241-3117

Need Help? Call 1-888-256-5123 (TTY: 711)

H5163_PHYDIR24EN_C

CVS PHARMACY #11415
29015 FM 2978 RD
MAGNOLIA, TX 77354
(281) 305-7789

CVS PHARMACY #16017
10801 WESTHEIMER RD
HOUSTON, TX 77042
(713) 580-0178

CVS PHARMACY #16205
1100 LAKE WOODLANDS DR

THE WOODLANDS, TX 77380

(281) 419-6944

CVS PHARMACY #16298
13250 NORTHWEST FWY
HOUSTON, TX 77040
(713) 343-2258

CVS PHARMACY #16321
4510 GARTH RD
BAYTOWN, TX 77521
(281) 422-5153

CVS PHARMACY #16334
19955 KATY FWY
HOUSTON, TX 77094
(281) 492-7906

CVS PHARMACY #16368
4323 SAN FELIPE ST
HOUSTON, TX 77027

(713) 331-0166

Pharmacy Listings

CVS PHARMACY #16386
6955 HIGHWAY 6 N
HOUSTON, TX 77084
(281) 858-7452

CVS PHARMACY #16491
21515 TOMBALL PKWY
HOUSTON, TX 77070
(281) 379-2861

CVS PHARMACY #16676
8500 MAIN ST

HOUSTON, TX 77025
(713) 661-8213

CVS PHARMACY #16698
6000 HIGHWAY 6
MISSOURI CITY, TX 77459
(281) 403-6584

CVS PHARMACY #16735
5757 FAIRMONT PKWY
PASADENA, TX 77505
(281) 504-0144

CVS PHARMACY #16769
984 GESSNER RD
HOUSTON, TX 77024
(713) 300-0228

CVS PHARMACY #16789
20777 HWY 59 N
HUMBLE, TX 77338

(281) 540-2126

15



CVS PHARMACY #16790
19511 | H 45

SPRING, TX 77388

(281) 288-5018

CVS PHARMACY #16909
16300 SOUTHWEST FWY
SUGAR LAND, TX 77479
(281) 340-0565

CVS PHARMACY #16958
1801 W BAY AREA BLVD
WEBSTER, TX 77598

(281) 819-4117

CVS PHARMACY #17014
25901 HIGHWAY 290
CYPRESS, TX 77429

(281) 256-8102

CVS PHARMACY #17023
14302 FM 2920 RD
TOMBALL, TX 77377

(281) 255-6289

CVS PHARMACY #17027
23710 WESTHEIMER PKWY
KATY, TX 77494
(281) 392-8385

CVS PHARMACY #17091
300 MEYERLAND PLAZA
MALL

HOUSTON, TX 77096
(713) 292-0031

Need Help? Call 1-888-256-5123 (TTY: 711)

H5163_PHYDIR24EN_C

CVS PHARMACY #17154
6801 FM 1960 RD W
HOUSTON, TX 77069
(281) 716-1106

CVS PHARMACY #17181
2580 SHEARN ST
HOUSTON, TX 77007
(713) 331-0377

CVS PHARMACY #17222
8605 WESTHEIMER RD
HOUSTON, TX 77063
(713) 331-0374

CVS PHARMACY #17227
12701 FM 1960 RD W
HOUSTON, TX 77065
(281) 949-2220

CVS PHARMACY #17283
23912 COMMERCIAL DR
ROSENBERG, TX 77471
(281) 232-1241

CVS PHARMACY #17420
32858 FM 2978 RD
MAGNOLIA, TX 77354
(281) 296-3050

CVS PHARMACY #17452
6931 FM 1960 RD E
HUMBLE, TX 77346

(281) 318-2238

Pharmacy Listings

CVS PHARMACY #17476
2700 ELDRIDGE PKWY
HOUSTON, TX 77082
(281) 810-5252

CVS PHARMACY #17540
8503 S SAM HOUSTON
PKWY E

HOUSTON, TX 77075

(713) 343-8301

CVS PHARMACY #17693
6635 N. GRAND PARKWAY
W

SPRING, TX 77389

(832) 717-0919

CVS PHARMACY #17715
10241 W GRAND PKWY S
RICHMOND, TX 77407
(281) 240-0953

CVS PHARMACY #17870
22165 FM 529 RD

KATY, TX 77493

(281) 505-6659

CVS PHARMACY #17895
21836 MARKET PLACE DR
NEW CANEY, TX 77357
(832) 432-6086

CVS PHARMACY #48353
14703 EAGLE VISTA DR STE
100

HOUSTON, TX 77077

(281) 249-7290

16



CVS PHARMACY#06773
15411 WALLISVILLE RD
HOUSTON, TX 77049
(281) 459-2740

CYPRESS PHARMACY
17330 SPRING CYPRESS
ROAD SUITE 160
CYPRESS, TX 77429
(281) 213-3490

D&G PHARMACY
6121 HILLCROFT ST STE J
HOUSTON, TX 77081
(832) 968-4211

DB PHARMACY, PLLC
12100-E VETERANS
MEMORIAL DR.
HOUSTON, TX 77067
(281) 397-7711

DELIVERIT INFUSION &
SPECIALTY

13303 WEST AIRPORT BLVD
SUITE B

SUGAR LAND, TX 77478
(832) 939-8137

DELIVERIT PHARMACY
SUGAR LAND

13303 W AIRPORT BLVD,
SUITE A

SUGAR LAND, TX 77478
(281) 277-1071

Need Help? Call 1-888-256-5123 (TTY: 711)

H5163_PHYDIR24EN_C

DOLLAR RX PHARMACY
8721 JENSEN DR STE H
HOUSTON, TX 77093
(713) 694-1470

DOYFRAN PHARMACY
9701 N SAM HOUSTON
PKWY E STE 110
HUMBLE, TX 77396
(281) 973-8042

DT PHARMACY
3911 WOODLAWN AVE
PASADENA, TX 77504
(832) 775-0060

ED'S PHARMACY

3740 CARTWRIGHT RD
MISSOURI CITY, TX 77459
(281) 499-4555

ENCORE PHARMACY #31
4703 RICHMOND AVE SUITE
E

HOUSTON, TX 77027

(713) 627-2370

EVEREST PHARMACY &
MEDICAL SUPPLY
16344 WALLISVILLE RD STE

700
HOUSTON, TX 77049
(346) 381-1110

Pharmacy Listings

EVERGREEN PHARMACY
9180 BELLAIRE BLVD STE-A
HOUSTON, TX 77036

(713) 541-1234

EXPERIENCECARE
SPECIALTY PHARMACY
3730 KIRBY DR STE 210
HOUSTON, TX 77098
(713) 524-3330

EXPRESS PHARMACY AND
MEDICAL SUPPLIES

11690 SPRING CYPRESS RD
STE 100 SUITE 100
TOMBALL, TX 77377

(832) 856-7474

FAIRFIELD PHARMACY /
COMPOUNDING

15040 FAIRFIELD VILLAGE
SQUARE DR STE 100
CYPRESS, TX 77433
(281) 758-4040

FAIRWAY PHARMACY
4912 TELEPHONE ROAD
HOUSTON, TX 77087
(713) 454-021

FAMILY PHARMACY CARE
12121 RICHMOND AVE STE
126

HOUSTON, TX 77082

(281) 315-3770

17



7601 W SAM HOUSTON
PKWY S SUITE 900
HOUSTON, TX 77072
(281) 315-3770

FAMILYCARE PHARMACY
12060 BELLAIRE BLVD STE E
HOUSTON, TX 77072

(281) 933-3573

FIRST CARE PHARMACY
24922 TOMBALL PARKWAY,
SUITE 120

TOMBALL, TX 77375

(832) 698-1532

FLEXCARE SPECIALTY
SERVICES, LLC

6671 SOUTHWEST FWY STE
800

HOUSTON, TX 77074

(713) 360-2100

FRANK'S SPECIALTY
PHARMACY

24554 KINGSLAND BLVD
KATY, TX 77494

(713) 644-3600

GALAXY PHARMACY
6655 TRAVIS ST STE 120
HOUSTON, TX 77030
(281) 496-6600

Need Help? Call 1-888-256-5123 (TTY: 711)
H5163_PHYDIR24EN_C

Gl ALLIANCE PHARMACY -
HOUSTON

26103 INTERSTATE 45 SUITE
200

THE WOODLANDS, TX 77380
(713) 730-2947

GLENN LAKES PHARMACY
INC

3640 GLENN LAKES LANE
MISSOURI CITY, TX 77459
(281) 261-8278

GLOYERS PHARMACY INC
1010 W MAIN ST

TOMBALL, TX 77375

(281) 351-5454

GR CURE
1658 W BAKER RD SUITE # C
BAYTOWN, TX 77521

(281) 428-0009

GRACE RX PHARMACY
2239 N MASON RD STE 104
KATY, TX 77449
(281) 758-8179

GREENBUSCH PHARMACY
26717 WESTHEIMER PKWY
STE 301

KATY, TX 77494

(832) 437-1130

Pharmacy Listings

GREENPATH PHARMACY
24000 HIGHWAY 59 N
KINGWOOD, TX 77339
(832) 445-0500

GREENS POINT PHARMACY
165 GREENS RD

HOUSTON, TX 77060

(281) 872-4177

H&M PHARMACY
13310 BEAMER RD STE E
HOUSTON, TX 77089
(832) 400-2283

HEALTH CHECK
PHARMACY

17101 W GRAND PKWY S STE
90

SUGAR LAND, TX 77479
(281) 201-8232

HEALTH WISE PHARMACY
4639 S. MAIN STREET
STAFFORD, TX 77477

(346) 350-5243

HEALTHCO PHARMACY #2
8604 MARTIN LUTHER KING
JR. BLVD

HOUSTON, TX 77033

(713) 640-5575

18



HEALTHCO PHARMACY
CORP

2541 N MACGREGOR WAY
STE 100

HOUSTON, TX 77004

(713) 218-6337

HEALTHQUEST PHARMACY
1311 W SAM HOUSTON PKWY
N STE 105

HOUSTON, TX 77043

(832) 222-0100

HEALTH-RITE PHARMACY
15107 FM 2100 RD STE D
CROSBY, TX 77532

(832) 437-2216

HEALTHY LIFE
PROFESSIONAL
PHARMACY, LLC

11226 SOUTHWEST FWY
HOUSTON, TX 77031
(281) 495-1980

HEB PHARMACY
2108 N FRAZIER
CONROE, TX 77301
(936) 756-1435

3875 W DAVIS ST
CONROE, TX 77304
(936) 760-6810

14100 SPRING CYPRESS RD.
CYPRESS, TX 77429
(281) 320-3700

Need Help? Call 1-888-256-5123 (TTY: 711)

H5163_PHYDIR24EN_C

24224 NORTHWEST
FREEWAY

CYPRESS, TX 77429
(281) 758-1155

28550 HIGHWAY 290
CYPRESS, TX 77433
(281) 256-6490

9722 FRY RD
CYPRESS, TX 77433
(281) 373-2102

4701 EAST BLVD
DEER PARK, TX 77536
(281) 930-9366

10100 BEECHNUT
HOUSTON, TX 77072
(281) 564-5209

10251 KEMPWOOD
HOUSTON, TX 77043
(713) 996-0449

10919 LOUETTA RD
HOUSTON, TX 77070
(281) 257-4655

11815 WESTHEIMER
HOUSTON, TX 77077
(281) 497-8479

12680 W. LAKE HOUSTON
PKWY

HOUSTON, TX 77044
(281) 436-1969

Pharmacy Listings

1550 FRY ROAD
HOUSTON, TX 77084
(281) 829-2565

1701 WEST ALABAMA ST.
HOUSTON, TX 77098
(713) 807-7293

3111 WOODRIDGE SUITE 500
HOUSTON, TX 77087
(713) 847-0071

3501 CLEAR LAKE CITY BLVD
HOUSTON, TX 77059
(281) 480-4721

4955 HWY 6 N
HOUSTON, TX 77084
(281) 463-9148

5225A BUFFALO SPEEDWAY
HOUSTON, TX 77005
(713) 664-3426

5895 SAN FELIPE ST
HOUSTON, TX 77057
(713) 278-8474

9503 JONES RD.
HOUSTON, TX 77065
(281) 894-5237

9710 KATY FREEWAY
HOUSTON, TX 77055
(713) 647-5960

19



9828 BLACKHAWK BLVD
HOUSTON, TX 77075
(713) 991-3762

7405 FM 1960 EAST
HUMBLE, TX 77346
(281) 812-4729

1621 MASON ROAD
KATY, TX 77450
(281) 599-0958

25675 NELSON WAY
KATY, TX 77494
(281) 574-1804

6711 SOUTH FRY RD
KATY, TX 77449
(281) 392-1188

4517 KINGWOOD DR
KINGWOOD, TX 77345
(281) 361-0083

7988 FM 1488 RD
MAGNOLIA, TX 77354
(281) 252-0069

4724 HWY 6
MISSOURI CITY, TX 77459
(281) 403-1861

8900 HWY 6
MISSOURI CITY, TX 77459
(281) 778-1350

Need Help? Call 1-888-256-5123 (TTY: 711)

H5163_PHYDIR24EN_C

6210 FAIRMONT PARKWAY
PASADENA, TX 77505
(281) 487-6170

10161 W GRAND PKWY S
RICHMOND, TX 77407
(832) 612-5892

130 SAWDUST ROAD
SPRING, TX 77380
(281) 292-0774

20311 CHAMPION FOREST
DR

SPRING, TX 77379

(281) 376-2652

2121 FM 2920 RD
SPRING, TX 77388
(281) 907-7950

3540 RAYFORD RD
SPRING, TX 77386
(281) 353-2420

7310 LOUETTA
SPRING, TX 77379
(281) 251-0255

19900 SOUTHWEST FRWY
SUGAR LAND, TX 77479
(281) 239-2053

530 HIGHWAY 6
SUGARLAND, TX 77479
(281) 240-6370

Pharmacy Listings

10777 KUYKENDAHL RD
THE WOODLANDS, TX 77382
(281) 292-8026

3601 FM 1488 RD.
THE WOODLANDS, TX 77384
(936) 321-2748

9595 SIX PINES RD
THE WOODLANDS, TX 77380
(281) 292-3962

26500 KUYKENDAHL RD.
TOMBALL, TX 77375
(281) 255-2248

28520 TOMBALL PKWY
TOMBALL, TX 77375
(281) 351-1972

HEB PHARMACY #727
23500 CIRCLE OAK
PARKWAY

RICHMOND, TX 77469
(281) 239-3731

HEB PHARMACY #736
4950 FM 1463

KATY, TX 77494

(346) 387-7000

HEB PHARMACY #737
2300 N SHEPHERD DR
HOUSTON, TX 77008
(713) 869-1700

20



HEB PHARMACY #738
5106 BISSONNET ST
BELLAIRE, TX 77401
(713) 662-2000

HEB PHARMACY #742
6430 GARTH RD
BAYTOWN, TX 77521
(281) 420-3800

HEB PHARMACY #744
3663 WASHINGTON AVE
STE 100

HOUSTON, TX 77007
(713) 426-1961

HEB PHARMACY #745
4955 BEECHNUT
HOUSTON, TX 77096
(713) 664-4700

HEB PHARMACY #748
5251 FM 2920

SPRING, TX 77388
(281) 353-2982

HEB PHARMACY #749
9211 FM 723 RD
RICHMOND, TX 77406
(281) 232-5500

HEB PHARMACY #756
6055 SOUTH FREEWAY
HOUSTON, TX 77004
(713) 522-2100

Need Help? Call 1-888-256-5123 (TTY: 711)

H5163_PHYDIR24EN_C

HEB PHARMACY #757
10200 HIGHWAY 242
CONROE, TX 77385
(936) 525-1200

HEB PHARMACY #759
19529 NORTHPARK DR
KINGWOOD, TX 77339
(281) 312-1364

HEB PHARMACY #767
13663 FM 1488 RD
MAGNOLIA, TX 77354
(281) 252-0251

HEB PHARMACY #769
18611 EASTFIELD DR
WEBSTER, TX 77598
(281) 488-0179

HEB PHARMACY #791
12350 IH 45 N

WILLIS, TX 77378
(936) 272-1027

HEB PHARMACY #797
24924 MORTON RANCH RD
KATY, TX 77493

(281) 574-2444

HEB PHARMACY #798
16000 WOODLAND HILLS DR
HUMBLE, TX 77346

(281) 458-3515

Pharmacy Listings

HEIGHTS STUDEWOOD
PHARMACY

512 E. 11TH ST, BLDG A
HOUSTON, TX 77008
(713) 869-2225

HILLCROFT PHARMACY
6400 HILLCROFT STE 107
HOUSTON, TX 77081
(713) 988-9996

HMU PHARMACY LLC
4223 RICHMOND AVE STE
210

HOUSTON, TX 77027
(281) 656-8063

HOPE HEALTH PHARMACY
13930 BELLAIRE BLVD
HOUSTON, TX 77083

(832) 982-1301

HPE HOUSTON PHARMACY
1701 E MOSSY OAKS RD STE
W.319

SPRING, TX 77389

(281) 251-2384

HULEN PHARMACY
6301 RICHMOND AVENUE,
SUITE 103

HOUSTON, TX 77057
(346) 357-3482

21



HUMBLE PHARMACY
19333 HWY 59 N STE 150
HUMBLE, TX 77338

(281) 540-4441

IPHARMA PHARMACY
5400 KATY FREEWAY SUITE
#100

HOUSTON, TX 77007

(713) 869-1977

IRIDIUM PHARMACY
2240 NAVIGATION BLVD
200-A

HOUSTON, TX 77003
(713) 324-7241

J & | PHARMACY
13249 BELLAIRE BLVD
HOUSTON, TX 77083
(281) 372-6526

JAMES PHARMACY
12950 S. POST OAK
HOUSTON, TX 77045
(713) 721-3800

JEFF'S TOPCARE
PHARMACY
4901 FM 2920 RD
SPRING, TX 77388
(832) 861-0081

Need Help? Call 1-888-256-5123 (TTY: 711)

H5163_PHYDIR24EN_C

JETRX
1140 BUSINESS CENTER
DRIVE, SUITE 103
HOUSTON, TX 77043
(832) 487-9794

KATY MEDICAL COMPLEX
PHARMACY

21700 KINGSLAND BLVD STE
105

KATY, TX 77450

(281) 829-6497

KATY MEMORIAL
PHARMACY

23920 KATY FWY STE 112
KATY, TX 77494

(832) 437-7864

KATY PHARMACY |
20005 KATY FWY
KATY, TX 77450
(281) 578-1515

KELSEY PHARMACY
10701 VINTAGE PRESERVE
PKWY

HOUSTON, TX 77070
(713) 442-1579

13105 WORTHAM CENTER
DR

HOUSTON, TX 77065
(713) 442-4055

Pharmacy Listings

2727 W HOLCOMBE BLVD
STE 110

HOUSTON, TX 77025
(713) 442-0079

560 MEYERLAND PLAZA
MALL

HOUSTON, TX 77096
(713) 442-3200

8233 N SAM HOUSTON
PKWY E

HUMBLE, TX 77396
(713) 442-2079

7010 HIGHWAY 6
MISSOURI CITY, TX 77459
(713) 442-6767

5001 E. SAM HOUSTON
PKWY S.

PASADENA, TX 77505
(713) 442-7179

22121 FM 1093 RD
RICHMOND, TX 77407
(713) 442-4179

106 VISION PARK BLVD
SHENANDOAH, TX 77384
(713) 442-1975

15655 CYPRESS WOODS
MEDICAL DR STE 150
SPRING, TX 77014

(713) 442-1779

22



11555 UNIVERSITY BLVD
SUGARLAND, TX 77478
(713) 442-9475

1010 SOUTH PONDS DR
WEBSTER, TX 77598
(713) 442-4360

KIM TAM PHARMACY
11794 BELLAIRE BLVD
HOUSTON, TX 77072
(281) 498-5000

KIMMY PHARMACY
8388 W SAM HOUSTON
PKWY S STE 186
HOUSTON, TX 77072
(281) 564-5400

KROGER PHARMACY
1700 N ALEXANDER DR
BAYTOWN, TX 77520
(281) 422-8034

2222145 N
CONROE, TX 77301
(936) 441-7379

13135 LOUETTA ROAD
CYPRESS, TX 77429
(281) 379-7756

17455 SPRING CYPRESS
CYPRESS, TX 77429
(281) 304-0971

Need Help? Call 1-888-256-5123 (TTY: 711)

H5163_PHYDIR24EN_C

18030 FM529
CYPRESS, TX 77433
(281) 550-6942

10250 FRESNO STATE HWY 6

FRESNO, TX 77545
(281) 431-6113

10010 CYPRESSWOOD DR
HOUSTON, TX 77070
(281) 807-1056

10306 S POST OAK
HOUSTON, TX 77035
(713) 729-5161

1035 N SHEPHERD
HOUSTON, TX 77008
(713) 880-4661

11701 S SAM HOUSTON
PKWY

HOUSTON, TX 77089
(281) 484-3294

12222 JONES RD
HOUSTON, TX 77070
(832) 912-7578

12400 FM 1960
HOUSTON, TX 77065
(832) 237-4890

12434 TOMBALL PARKWAY
HOUSTON, TX 77086
(281) 272-0050

Pharmacy Listings

12555 BRIAR FOREST DR
HOUSTON, TX 77077
(281) 496-1092

12620 WOODFOREST 200
HOUSTON, TX 77015
(713) 451-8184

13133 VETERANS MEMORIAL
HOUSTON, TX 77014
(281) 440-7456

1352 W 43RD STREET
HOUSTON, TX 77018
(713) 681-0821

14344 MEMORIAL DR
HOUSTON, TX 77079
(281) 497-3565

1440 STUDEMONT ST
HOUSTON, TX 77007
(832) 708-2287

14710 WOODFOREST
HOUSTON, TX 77015
(713) 453-8446

1505 WIRT
HOUSTON, TX 77055
(713) 722-7282

1520 ELDRIDGE
HOUSTON, TX 77077
(281) 496-7719

23



16400 EL CAMINO REAL
HOUSTON, TX 77062
(281) 286-8364

1801 SOUTH VOSS ROAD
HOUSTON, TX 77057
(713) 780-7643

1938 WEST GRAY
HOUSTON, TX 77019
(713) 521-2317

1950 EL DORADO
HOUSTON, TX 77062
(281) 480-7092

2300 N GESSNER
HOUSTON, TX 77080
(713) 467-9425

360 FM 1960 WEST
HOUSTON, TX 77090
(281) 397-6622

5150 BUFFALO SPEEDWAY
HOUSTON, TX 77005
(713) 661-0291

6322 TELEPHONE RD
HOUSTON, TX 77087
(713) 644-1815

6350 NORTH ELDRIDGE
PARKWAY

HOUSTON, TX 77041
(713) 896-8487

Need Help? Call 1-888-256-5123 (TTY: 711)

H5163_PHYDIR24EN_C

7747 KIRBY DR
HOUSTON, TX 77030
(713) 661-7440

8550 HWY 6 N WEST RD
HOUSTON, TX 77095
(281) 463-2409

9125 W SAM HOUSTON
PARKWAY

HOUSTON, TX 77064
(281) 477-0585

9303 HWY 6 SOUTH
HOUSTON, TX 77083
(713) 474-21M

9330 JONES ROAD
HOUSTON, TX 77065
(281) 894-4859

9919 WESTHEIMER
HOUSTON, TX 77042
(713) 532-5858

19300 LAKE HOUSTON
PARKWAY

HUMBLE, TX 77346
(281) 812-4499

3820 ATASCOCITA RAOD
HUMBLE, TX 77396
(281) 812-6397

1550 GRAND PKWY
KATY, TX 77494
(281) 693-0606

Pharmacy Listings

22150 WESTHEIMER PKWY
KATY, TX 77450
(281) 828-8778

6055 FRY ROAD
KATY, TX 77449
(281) 858-7613

3410 NORTH PARK DRIVE
KINGWOOD, TX 77339
(281) 361-7404

1300 FAIRMONT PARKWAY
LAPORTE, TX 77571
(281) 842-1022

6616 FM 1488
MAGNOLIA, TX 77355
(936) 321-9870

6200 HWY 6 SOUTH
MISSOURI CITY, TX 77459
(281) 208-1741

2619 RED BLUFF RD
PASADENA, TX 77506
(713) 475-0939

3550 SPENCER HWY
PASADENA, TX 77504
(713) 944-0722

6767 SPENCER HWY
PASADENA, TX 77505
(281) 998-7755

24



6425 FM 1464 RD
RICHMOND, TX 77407
(281) 277-2242

8011 WEST GRAND
PARKWAY SOUTH
RICHMOND, TX 77407
(281) 341-2761

24401 BRAZOS TOWN
CROSSING
ROSENBURG, TX 77471
(281) 232-1237

1905 EL MAR
SEABROOK, TX 77586
(281) 474-7666

15802 CHAMPION FOREST
DR

SPRING, TX 77379

(281) 370-9481

18518 KUYKENDAHL
SPRING, TX 77379
(281) 350-3591

2301 RAYFORD ROAD
SPRING, TX 77386
(832) 813-0410

5671 TREASCHWIG
SPRING, TX 77373
(281) 443-2883

6060 FM 2920
SPRING, TX 77379
(281) 370-4110

Need Help? Call 1-888-256-5123 (TTY: 711)

H5163_PHYDIR24EN_C

8745 SPRING CYPRESS
SPRING, TX 77379
(832) 717-411

4825 SWEETWATER BLVD
SUGAR LAND, TX 77479
(281) 494-6555

11565 STATE HWY 6 SO
SUGARLAND, TX 77478
(281) 340-1504

4747 RESEARCH FOREST
THE WOODLANDS, TX 77381
(281) 298-6165

6700 WOODLANDS PKWY
600

THE WOODLANDS, TX 77382
(281) 296-0249

8000 RESEARCH FOREST DR
THE WOODLANDS, TX 77382
(281) 419-137

14060 FM 2920
TOMBALL, TX 77375
(281) 516-2486

12065 | 45 NORTH
WILLIS, TX 77318
(936) 890-5060

KROGER PHARMACY #038
25050 FM 1093

RICHMOND, TX 77406

(832) 586-7376

Pharmacy Listings

KROGER PHARMACY #115
9703 BARKER CYPRESS RD
CYPRESS, TX 77433

(281) 746-3645

KROGER PHARMACY #117
24350 KUYKENDAHL RD
TOMBALL, TX 77375

(281) 205-0533

KROGER PHARMACY #121
9806 GASTON RD

KATY, TX 77494

(346) 307-3055

KROGER PHARMACY #122
2700 W GRAND PKWY N
KATY, TX 77449

(346) 307-3085

KROGER PHARMACY #128
14221 E SAM HOUSTON
PKWY N

HOUSTON, TX 77044

(281) 670-2058

KROGER PHARMACY #130
2150 SPRING STUEBNER RD
SPRING, TX 77389

(281) 602-0313

KROGER PHARMACY #136
3415 LOOP 336 W
CONROE, TX 77304

(936) 270-1027

25



KROGER PHARMACY #137
3731 RILEY FUZZEL RD
SPRING, TX 77386

(281) 602-0283

KROGER PHARMACY #138
22030 MARKET PLACE DR
NEW CANEY, TX 77357
(281) 747-5089

KROGER PHARMACY #142
20168 EVA ST
MONTGOMERY, TX 77356
(936) 449-7167

KROGER PHARMACY #146
1712 SPRING GREEN BLVD
KATY, TX 77494

(281) 769-4361

KROGER PHARMACY #150
6315 GARTH RD

BAYTOWN, TX 77521

(346) 216-4155

KROGER PHARMACY #179
20355 CYPRESSWOOD DR
CYPRESS, TX 77433

(832) 952-3180

KROGER PHARMACY #190
9475 FM 1960 BYPASS W
HUMBLE, TX 77338

(281) 973-5090

Need Help? Call 1-888-256-5123 (TTY: 711)

H5163_PHYDIR24EN_C

KROGER PHARMACY #359
25651 US HWY 59
KINGWOOD, TX 77339

(281) 713-9447

LAKESIDE PHARMACY
16955 WALDEN RD STE 100
MONTGOMERY, TX 77356
(936) 448-6337

LEGACY COMMUNITY
HEALTH SERVICES
PHARMACY -
SHARPSTOWN

6441 HIGH STAR DR SUITE
100

HOUSTON, TX 77074
(713) 814-3499

LEGACY COMMUNITY
HEALTH SERVICES
PHARMACY- LYONS
3811 LYONS AVE STE 114
HOUSTON, TX 77020
(713) 366-7400

LEGACY COMMUNITY
HEALTH SERVICES
PHARMACY- MONTROSE
1415 CALIFORNIA ST SUITE
10

HOUSTON, TX 77006

(713) 665-8800

Pharmacy Listings

LIFE DRUGS RX
12015 LOUETTA ROAD, STE
300

HOUSTON, TX 77070
(713) 462-7029

LIFE PHARMACY
23541 WESTHEIMER
PARKWAY SUITE 130
KATY, TX 77494
(713) 665-5050

LIGHTHOUSE PHARMACY
8955 SPRING CYPRESS RD
SPRING, TX 77379

(832) 422-3604

LIVING WELL SPECIALTY
PHARMACY

13325 HARGRAVE RD STE
180

HOUSTON, TX 77070
(832) 756-2930

LLJ PHARMACY
13420 STATE HIGHWAY 249
STEK

HOUSTON, TX 77086

(281) 809-8305

LOTUS PHARMACY
10839 BELLAIRE BLVD STE B
HOUSTON, TX 77072

(281) 983-9382

26



LOVING CARE PHARMACY
INC

4406 AIRLINE DR
HOUSTON, TX 77022

(713) 808-9103

MAGNOLIA PHARMACY
18230 FM 1488 STE 100
MAGNOLIA, TX 77354
(281) 356-9089

MANOR PHARMACY II
1259 FM 1463 RD STE 700
KATY, TX 77494
(281) 985-1418

MARITIME PHARMACY
900 BROADWAY ST 3740
WROXTON RD.
HOUSTON, TX 77012

(713) 921-1052

MASON PHARMACY
17531 FM 529 RD STE 400
HOUSTON, TX 77095
(832) 427-5785

MASWOSWE'S
ALTERNATIVE PHARMACY
SERVICES - MAPS RX

10411 VETERANS MEMORIAL
DRIVE SUITE B

HOUSTON, TX 77038

(832) 761-7817

Need Help? Call 1-888-256-5123 (TTY: 711)

H5163_PHYDIR24EN_C

MAXIMUM CARE
PHARMACY

16251 S POST OAK RD STE A
HOUSTON, TX 77053

(281) 438-6161

MAXOR PHARMACIES
1058 HERCULES
HOUSTON, TX 77058
(281) 480-0327

MED POINT PHARMACY
10008 BELLAIRE BLVD #114
HOUSTON, TX 77072

(281) 879-4033

MED RX PHARMACY
4000 FULTON ST, STE C
HOUSTON, TX 77009
(713) 695-5000

MED VALT PHARMACY LLC
11811 FM 1960 RD W STE 110
HOUSTON, TX 77065

(713) 349-9882

MEDCARE PHARMACY
11322 BELLAIRE BLVD STE 116
HOUSTON, TX 77072

(281) 561-0088

MEDCARE RX PHARMACY
7052 BISSONNET ST
HOUSTON, TX 77074

(713) 272-9600

Pharmacy Listings

MEDEX PHARMACY
9600 FONDREN RD #B3
HOUSTON, TX 77096
(713) 771-3800

MEDHOPE PHARMACY
12946 DAIRY ASHFORD RD
SUITE # 450

SUGAR LAND, TX 77478
(346) 279-0497

MEDICAL PLAZA
PHARMACY

2101 CRAWFORD ST
HOUSTON, TX 77002
(713) 654-4137

MEDICAL SQUARE
PHARMACY

1401 WIRT RD STE E
HOUSTON, TX 77055
(713) 468-3236

MEDICAP 8287

2105 W DAVIS ST STE A
CONROE, TX 77304
(936) 494-4002

MEDLIN PHARMACY INC
2755 TEXAS PKWY STE 101
MISSOURI CITY, TX 77489
(281) 437-1818

MEDLITE
16506 FM 529 RD STE 108
HOUSTON, TX 77095
(281) 815-7366

27



MEDPLUS RX INC.
7636 HARWIN DR. STE. C-
319

HOUSTON, TX 77036
(713) 779-5400

MEDRX COMPOUNDING &
PHARMACY LIMITED
COMPANY

601 WAYSIDE DR STE D
HOUSTON, TX 77011

(832) 767-5466

MEDX PHARMACY AND
COMPOUNDING

6918 CORPORATE DR SUITE
B5

HOUSTON, TX 77036

(281) 506-2453

MEMORIAL HERMANN
PHARMACY

27700 NW FWY, STE 150
CYPRESS, TX 77433
(346) 231-6971

MEMORIAL HERMANN
PHARMACY SERVICES
21501 PARK ROW DRIVE
SUITE 200

KATY, TX 77449

(281) 698-6100

Need Help? Call 1-888-256-5123 (TTY: 711)

H5163_PHYDIR24EN_C

MERCURY DRIVE
PHARMACY

918 MERCURY DR
JACINTO CITY, TX 77029
(713) 674-6122

METSCRIPT PHARMACY
7790 W. GRAND PARKWAY
SOUTH SUITE 101
RICHMOND, TX 77406
(281) 762-6375

4888 HWY 90 A STE 100
SUGAR LAND, TX 77498
(281) 277-2700

METSCRIPT PHARMACY#2
1300 MAIN ST

RICHMOND, TX 77469

(281) 277-2707

MILLENNIUM PHARMACY
9319 PINECROFT DR STE 110
THE WOODLANDS, TX 77380
(281) 298-1129

MILLENNIUM PHARMACY
#2

22730 PROFESSIONAL DR
STE 110

KINGWOOD, TX 77339
(281) 312-8585

Pharmacy Listings

MS PHARMACY
27721 TOMBALL PARKWAY
SUITE 400

TOMBALL, TX 77375

(832) 698-1565

MTM PHARMACY
18918 FM 529 RD STE 5
CYPRESS, TX 77433
(281) 656-8671

MY DELIVERY PHARMACY
6356 S PEEK RD STE 1200
KATY, TX 77450

(281) 717-8760

NAHS PHARMACY II
11677 S HIGHWAY 6
SUGAR LAND, TX 77498
(832) 939-8950

NEUGEN PHARMACY
9275 RICHMOND AVE STE
n4

HOUSTON, TX 77063
(832) 582-6247

NEXTCARE PHARMACY
10021 SOUTH MAIN ST., STE
B-2A

HOUSTON, TX 77025

(713) 492-2088

28



NIKKI'S APOTHECARY,LLC
8610 MARTIN LUTHER KING
JR. BLVD

HOUSTON, TX 77033

(713) 733-7424

NNWOOD PHARMACY LLC
8240 ANTOINE DRIVE STE
108

HOUSTON, TX 77088

(281) 448-8836

NORTH CYPRESS VILLAGE
PHARMACY

21214 NORTHWEST FREEWAY
CYPRESS, TX 77429

(832) 912-6210

NORTHEAST CLINIC
PHARMACY

7200 NORTH LOOP E
HOUSTON, TX 77028
(713) 970-8715

NORTHWEST CLINIC
PHARMACY

3737 DACOMA ST
HOUSTON, TX 77092
(713) 970-8485

OC PHARMACY
925 GESSNER STE 600
HOUSTON, TX 77024
(713) 275-3222

Need Help? Call 1-888-256-5123 (TTY: 711)

H5163_PHYDIR24EN_C

OC PHARMACY II
2130 W HOLCOMBE BLVD
10TH FLOOR

HOUSTON, TX 77030
(713) 600-0934

OCRX PHARMACY
SOLUTIONS

23960 KATY FWY STE 325
KATY, TX 77494

(832) 333-1425

OMNICARE OF HOUSTON
#48358

10650 W AIRPORT BLVD STE
150

STAFFORD, TX 77477

(281) 776-8860

ON TIME PHARMACY
14455 CULLEN BLVD SUITE
C-1

HOUSTON, TX 77047

(713) 731-0880

OPTION CARE
9360 KIRBY DR SUITE 100
HOUSTON, TX 77054
(713) 794-0599

PARK PLAZA PHARMACY
1213 HERMANN DR STE 140
HOUSTON, TX 77004
(713) 524-2828

Pharmacy Listings

PASADENA WECARE
PHARMACY

1430 PASADENA BLVD STE D
PASADENA, TX 77502

(832) 740-4171

PAVILION PHARMACY
1740 W 27TH ST STE 150
HOUSTON, TX 77008
(713) 868-1601

PCF PHARMACY
2615 STRAWBERRY RD
PASADENA, TX 77502
(713) 947-6767

PECAN PARK PHARMACY
906 WAYSIDE DR
HOUSTON, TX 77011

(713) 861-4300

PHARM HOUSE DRUG
NEEDVILLE

13500 HIGHWAY 36
NEEDVILLE, TX 77461
(979) 793-5534

PHARMACIA LATINA NO. 2
1836 WIRT RD STE B
HOUSTON, TX 77055

(713) 683-6004

PHARMACY 4 LESS
432 MURPHY RD
STAFFORD, TX 77477
(281) 969-5077

29



PHARMACY INNOVATIONS
8687 LOUETTA RD. SUITE 150
SPRING, TX 77379

(281) 251-0888

PHARMACY PLUS
6776 SOUTHWEST FWY STE
102

HOUSTON, TX 77074

(713) 782-0558

PIN OAK PHARMACY
6700 WEST LOOP S STE 325
BELLAIRE, TX 77401

(713) 668-8686

PLAZA PHARMACY
9865 LONG POINT RD
HOUSTON, TX 77055
(281) 880-8300

PRIMECARE PHARMACY
5900 CHIMNEY ROCK RD
STE AC

HOUSTON, TX 77081
(713) 661-7746

PROCARE RX
16300 KUYKENDAHL RD STE
370

HOUSTON, TX 77068

(281) 580-4500

PROMED PHARMACY
2421 ALDINE MAIL RD STE B
HOUSTON, TX 77039

(281) 372-8522

Need Help? Call 1-888-256-5123 (TTY: 711)

H5163_PHYDIR24EN_C

PRONTO PHARMACY
8635 LONG POINT RD STE C
HOUSTON, TX 77055

(713) 492-2679

PROSCRIPT AMERICA
1801 BINZ ST STE 310
HOUSTON, TX 77004
(281) 816-6501

PROVEN CARE PHARMACY,
LLC

10950 BISSONNET ST STE #
220

HOUSTON, TX 77099

(281) 983-9333

PRUDENT PHARMACY
6335 GULFTON ST SUITE 105
HOUSTON, TX 77081

(281) 867-0040

PSC PHARMACY
23510 KINGSLAND BLVD STE
104

KATY, TX 77494

(281) 665-8899

PUBLIC PHARMACY
6510 HILLCROFT ST STE 100
HOUSTON, TX 77081

(713) 663-7800

PYRAMIDS PHARMACY
500 N KOBAYASHI STE D & E
WEBSTER, TX 77598

(281) 724-053I

Pharmacy Listings

QUAIL VALLEY PHARMACY
2244 FM 1092 RD

MISSOURI CITY, TX 77459
(281) 499-9300

RANDALLS PHARMACY
#1011

14610 MEMORIAL DRIVE
HOUSTON, TX 77079
(281) 589-3600

RANDALLS PHARMACY
#1012

5219 FM 1960 WEST
HOUSTON, TX 77069
(281) 440-9886

RANDALLS PHARMACY
#1041

4800 W BELLFORT
HOUSTON, TX 77035
(713) 721-0052

RANDALLS PHARMACY
#1061

3131 W HOLCOMBE BLVD
HOUSTON, TX 77025
(713) 349-2160

RANDALLS PHARMACY
#1066

12850 MEMORIAL DR STE
1000

HOUSTON, TX 77024
(713) 365-6704

30



RANDALLS PHARMACY
#1773

2225 LOUISIANA ST
HOUSTON, TX 77002
(713) 331-1053

RANDALLS PHARMACY
#2670

1890 FM 359
RICHMOND, TX 77406
(281) 238-9790

RANDALLS PHARMACY
#2671

525 SOUTH FRY ROAD
KATY, TX 77450

(281) 579-1270

RANDALLS PHARMACY
#2672

18322 CLAY ROAD
HOUSTON, TX 77084
(281) 858-9026

RANDALLS PHARMACY
#2961

9660 WESTHEIMER RD
HOUSTON, TX 77063
(713) 706-3725

RANDALLS PHARMACY
#3067

5161 SAN FELIPE
HOUSTON, TX 77056
(713) 964-3154

Need Help? Call 1-888-256-5123 (TTY: 711)

H5163_PHYDIR24EN_C

RANDALLS PHARMACY
#4033

5586 WESLAYAN
HOUSTON, TX 77005
(713) 668-9820

RICHIE'S SPECIALTY
PHARMACY

12820 HIGHWAY 105 W
CONROE, TX 77304
(936) 588-6337

RIVER OAKS PHARMACY
4218 SAN FELIPE ST
HOUSTON, TX 77027
(833) 781-8155

ROBERDS PHARMACY
2510 S LOOP 336 W, SUITE
105

CONROE, TX 77304

(936) 756-4254

ROSA PHARMACY
10915 SCARSDALE BLVD
HOUSTON, TX 77089
(281) 481-6602

ROSH PHARMACY

101 SOUTHWESTERN BLVD #

100
SUGAR LAND, TX 77478
(832) 939-3550

Pharmacy Listings

RX CARE PHARMACY
11511 VETERANS MEMORIAL
DR STE 900

HOUSTON, TX 77067

(281) 444-6359

SAM'S CLUB PHARMACY
10-6867

22402 BELLAIRE BLVD
RICHMOND, TX 77407
(281) 202-0345

SAMS PHARMACY
2000 WESTVIEW BLVD
CONROE, TX 77304
(936) 539-9429

10488 OLD KATY ROAD
HOUSTON, TX 77043
(713) 468-7047

11101 FUQUA STREET
HOUSTON, TX 77089
(713) 378-9584

12205 WEST ROAD
HOUSTON, TX 77065
(281) 807-5194

13600 EAST FREEWAY
HOUSTON, TX 77015
(713) 330-8581

325 EAST RICHEY ROAD
HOUSTON, TX 77073
(281) 821-1096

31



7950 FM 1960
HOUSTON, TX 77070
(832) 237-8298

9665 FM 1960 BYPASS
HUMBLE, TX 77338
(281) 540-7016

19091 INTERSTATE 45 SOUTH
SHENANDOAH, TX 77385
(936) 271-1760

12300 S W FREEWAY
STAFFORD, TX 77477
(281) 295-2512

351 HIGHWAY 6
SUGAR LAND, TX 77478
(281) 295-2535

SAMS PHARMACY 10-4764
20424 KATY FREEWAY

KATY, TX 77449

(281) 578-5593

SAMS PHARMACY 10-4769
5310 SOUTH RICE AVENUE
HOUSTON, TX 77081

(832) 778-9807

SAV PHARMACY
1823 WIRT RD
HOUSTON, TX 77055
(713) 467-331

Need Help? Call 1-888-256-5123 (TTY: 711)

H5163_PHYDIR24EN_C

SCOTT READ PHARMACY
536 WAUGH DR
HOUSTON, TX 77019

(832) 649-3142

SCRIPTS RX PHARMACY
LLC

7515 MAIN ST STE 180
HOUSTON, TX 77030
(888) 473-4002

SENA RX PHARMACY, INC.
5050 FM 1960 RD W STE 125
HOUSTON, TX 77069

(281) 440-0018

SIMONS PHARMACY
3303 N MAIN ST
HOUSTON, TX 77009
(713) 222-6650

SNG PHARMACY
15115 WESTHEIMER RD STE R
HOUSTON, TX 77082

(281) 416-5734

SOUTH BELT PHARMACY
12600B SCARSDALE BLVD
SUITE B

HOUSTON, TX 77089
(281) 481-6600

SOUTHEAST CLINIC
PHARMACY

5901 LONG DR
HOUSTON, TX 77087
(713) 970-4567

Pharmacy Listings

SOUTHEND PHARMACY
415 WESTHEIMER RD SUITE
102-103

HOUSTON, TX 77006

(281) 498-1450

SOUTHWEST CLINIC
PHARMACY

9401 SOUTHWEST FWY STE
100

HOUSTON, TX 77074

(713) 970-7635

SOUTHWEST PHARMACY
8282 BELLAIRE BLVD STE
154A

HOUSTON, TX 77036

(713) 270-7366

SPECIALTY THERAPEUTIC
CARE, LP

1311 W SAM HOUSTON PKWY
N STE 150

HOUSTON, TX 77043

(866) 506-2626

1311 W SAM HOUSTON PKWY
N STE 150

HOUSTON, TX 77043

(866) 506-2626

SPLENDORA PHARMACY
13841 HIGHWAY 59 STE C
SPLENDORA, TX 77372
(281) 689-7700

32



SPRING GREEN PHARMACY
1443 FM 1463 RD SUITE 650
KATY, TX 77494

(281) 942-4330

SPRING SPECIALTY
PHARMACY

3416 FM 2920 RD STE 120
SPRING, TX 77388

(832) 764-0020

ST JOSEPH PHARMACY
1315 ST JOSEPH PKWY STE
100

HOUSTON, TX 77002
(713) 589-5878

ST. HOPE PHARMACY
6800 WEST LOOP S STE 590
BELLAIRE, TX 77401

(832) 319-7610

14815 SOUTHWEST FWY
SUGAR LAND, TX 77478
(832) 532-0195

STERLING PHARMACY
6609 W SAM HOUSTON
PKWY S STE 98B
HOUSTON, TX 77072
(713) 995-8885

STRAWBERRY FAMILY
DRUG & PHARMACY
1802 STRAWBERRY ROAD
PASADENA, TX 77502
(713) 740-9033

Need Help? Call 1-888-256-5123 (TTY: 711)

H5163_PHYDIR24EN_C

SUGAR LAND PHARMACY
14877 SOUTHWEST FWY
SUGAR LAND, TX 77478
(281) 302-5987

SUMMERWOOD
PHARMACY

13176 W LAKE HOUSTON
PKWY STE |

HOUSTON, TX 77044
(281) 225-4300

SUPERCARE PHARMACY
INC

13480 VETERANS MEMORIAL
DR SUITE R5

HOUSTON, TX 77014

(281) 880-4800

TABB PHARMACY
9730 SOUTHWEST FWY STE
UC # 100

HOUSTON, TX 77074

(713) 772-8222

TEJAS PHARMACY #2
5228 ALDINE MAIL RT. SUITE
C

HOUSTON, TX 77039

(281) 741-3385

TEXAS CHILDREN'S
HOSPITAL WEST CAMPUS
18200 KATY FREEWAY, SUITE
WB 145

HOUSTON, TX 77094

(832) 227-1850

Pharmacy Listings

TEXAS ONCOLOGY
PHARMACY - SUGAR LAND
1350 FIRST COLONY
BOULEVARD

SUGAR LAND, TX 77479
(281) 276-3467

TEXAS ONCOLOGY
PHARMACY - WEBSTER
501 MEDICAL CENTER
BOULEVARD

WEBSTER, TX 77598
(281) 316-4926

TEXAS PROFESSIONAL
PHARMACY- MAGNOLIA
18602 FM 1488, SUITE 700
MAGNOLIA, TX 77355
(281) 356-2216

THE MEDICINE MAN
PHARMACY

7652 BELLFORT ST
HOUSTON, TX 77061
(713) 644-1343

TIDWELL PHARMACY
509 W TIDWELL #140
HOUSTON, TX 77091
(713) 884-8807

TIDWELL PROFESSIONAL
PHARMACY

2310 TIDWELL RD
HOUSTON, TX 77093
(713) 694-5977

33



TMP PHARMACY
455 SCHOOL ST STE 48
TOMBALL, TX 77375
(281) 290-7741

TN PHARMACY
12989 BELLAIRE BLVD STE 1A
HOUSTON, TX 77072

(281) 561-0101

TOMBALL HEALTH MART
PHARMACY

155 SCHOOL ST STE 130
TOMBALL, TX 77375
(832) 559-6413

TOWN CENTER PHARMACY
3531 TOWN CENTER BLVD S
STE 103

SUGAR LAND, TX 77479
(844) 843-0101

TRACE PHARMACY
8104 SOUTHWEST FWY STE
B

HOUSTON, TX 77074

(713) 981-6600

TRIDENT PHARMACY
2307 4TH ST STE 104
ROSENBERG, TX 77471
(281) 238-8440

TRIUMPH PHARMACY
7030 FM 1488 RD # 110
MAGNOLIA, TX 77354
(281) 252-4200

Need Help? Call 1-888-256-5123 (TTY: 711)

H5163_PHYDIR24EN_C

TX RXSOLUTIONS AND
COMPOUNDING
PHARMACY

7505 FANNIN ST STE 120
HOUSTON, TX 77054
(713) 790-1222

VICTORY PHARMACY
12315 BELLAIRE BLVD STE
700

HOUSTON, TX 77072
(281) 741-3506

VITA CARE PHARMACY II
1429 HWY 6 SOUTH #100
SUGARLAND, TX 77478
(281) 277-2800

VITA-CARE PHARMACY
2500 FONDREN RD
HOUSTON, TX 77063
(713) 781-8675

WALGREENS #00553
5300 N BRAESWOOD BLVD
HOUSTON, TX 77096

(713) 721-1516

WALGREENS #10138
4849 N HWY 146
BAYTOWN, TX 77520
(281) 420-9827

WALGREENS #10259
10660 EASTEX FWY
HOUSTON, TX 77093
(713) 691-4250

Pharmacy Listings

WALGREENS #10613
32320 STATE HWY 249
PINEHURST, TX 77362
(832) 934-0415

WALGREENS #10818
7929 KIRBY DR
HOUSTON, TX 77054
(713) 383-0292

WALGREENS #10846
6400 FANNIN ST STE 102
HOUSTON, TX 77030
(713) 799-2459

WALGREENS #10919
18900 HWY 105 W
MONTGOMERY, TX 77356
(936) 582-0002

WALGREENS #11465
3822 OLD SPANISH TRL
HOUSTON, TX 77021
(713) 741-7323

WALGREENS #1157
3316 HWY 6 SOUTH
SUGAR LAND, TX 77478
(281) 980-5790

WALGREENS #11646

4585 RESEARCH FOREST DR
THE WOODLANDS, TX 77381
(281) 465-0548

34



WALGREENS #1169
20675 FM 1093 RD
RICHMOND, TX 77407
(281) 239-3772

WALGREENS #11854
1301 NASA PARKWAY
HOUSTON, TX 77058
(281) 990-8024

WALGREENS #11909
3902 FM 762
ROSENBERG, TX 77469
(281) 232-2962

WALGREENS #11970
9810 S MASON RD
RICHMOND, TX 77406
(832) 595-9533

WALGREENS #1199
1600 JACKSON ST
RICHMOND, TX 77469
(281) 342-5219

WALGREENS #12015
747 E CROSSTIMBERS ST
HOUSTON, TX 77022
(713) 695-2427

WALGREENS #12069
2221 FULTON ST
HOUSTON, TX 77009
(713) 221-1774

Need Help? Call 1-888-256-5123 (TTY: 711)

H5163_PHYDIR24EN_C

WALGREENS #12165
3901 E DAVIS ST
CONROE, TX 77301
(936) 760-6600

WALGREENS #12377
13631 TIDWELL RD
HOUSTON, TX 77044
(281) 810-5204

WALGREENS #1267
485 SAWDUST RD
SPRING, TX 77380
(281) 363-9583

WALGREENS #12715
7216 GARTH RD
BAYTOWN, TX 77521
(281) 421-9242

WALGREENS #13062
25620 KINGSLAND BLVD
KATY, TX 77494

(281) 371-2360

WALGREENS #13778
6624 FANNIN ST STE 120
HOUSTON, TX 77030
(713) 795-0199

WALGREENS #13786
200 W 20TH ST
HOUSTON, TX 77008
(713) 861-2161

Pharmacy Listings

WALGREENS #15012
9610 W FM 1097
WILLIS, TX 77318
(936) 856-4096

WALGREENS #15086
6560 FANNIN ST STE 260
HOUSTON, TX 77030
(713) 797-1410

WALGREENS #15155
107 W RANKIN RD
HOUSTON, TX 77090
(281) 872-0612

WALGREENS #1518
14402 FM 2100 RD
CROSBY, TX 77532
(281) 328-8097

WALGREENS #15338
1515 N ALEXANDER DR
BAYTOWN, TX 77520
(281) 427-3252

WALGREENS #15339
18850 FM 1488 RD
MAGNOLIA, TX 77355
(281) 259-8387

WALGREENS #15514
16605 SOUTHWEST FWY
MOB3 SUITE 100

SUGAR LAND, TX 77479
(281) 980-0293

35



WALGREENS #15542
20824 FM 1485 RD

NEW CANEY, TX 77357

(281) 689-0002

WALGREENS #15638

26288 KUYKENDAHL RD

TOMBALL, TX 77375
(281) 378-2995

WALGREENS #15681

9423 SPRING GREEN BLVD

KATY, TX 77494
(281) 712-4084

WALGREENS #1580
6730 HILLCROFT ST

HOUSTON, TX 77081
(713) 988-6407

WALGREENS #1583
9329 KATY FREEWAY
HOUSTON, TX 77024
(713) 461-3607

WALGREENS #15942
6520 WESTHEIMER RD
HOUSTON, TX 77057
(713) 781-4314

WALGREENS #15968
15110 MASON RD
CYPRESS, TX 77433
(832) 349-7252

Need Help? Call 1-888-256-5123 (TTY: 711)

H5163_PHYDIR24EN_C

WALGREENS #16061

14021 STUEBNER AIRLINE RD

HOUSTON, TX 77069
(281) 440-1604

WALGREENS #16065
4010 FM 1463 RD
KATY, TX 77494

(281) 712-4979

WALGREENS #16261

6486 W LITTLE YORK RD

HOUSTON, TX 77091
(713) 957-8185

WALGREENS #16293
3745 WESTHEIMER RD
HOUSTON, TX 77027
(713) 629-0703

WALGREENS #16465

15633 VINTAGE PRESERVE

PKWY
HOUSTON, TX 77070
(281) 376-9846

WALGREENS #2115
10997 FUQUA ST
HOUSTON, TX 77089
(713) 943-9289

Pharmacy Listings

WALGREENS #21318
12620 FM 1960 RD W
HOUSTON, TX 77065
(281) 477-3792

WALGREENS #21341
168 1ST STREET WEST
HUMBLE, TX 77338
(281) 446-1006

WALGREENS #2135
6610 TIDWELL RD
HOUSTON, TX 77016
(713) 633-2230

WALGREENS #2428
2717 FM 1960 RD
HOUSTON, TX 77073
(281) 443-2591

WALGREENS #2686
1515 LOCKWOOD DR
HOUSTON, TX 77020
(713) 674-7465

WALGREENS #2692

14806 WOODFOREST BLVD
CHANNELVIEW, TX 77530

(281) 457-5665

WALGREENS #21161

3701 KIRBY DR STE 1216

HOUSTON, TX 77098
(713) 983-2045

WALGREENS #2809

220 SOUTH WAYSIDE DR

HOUSTON, TX 77011
(713) 924-6963

36



WALGREENS #2844
5202 ALMEDA RD
HOUSTON, TX 77004
(713) 529-5922

WALGREENS #2958
3316 AVENUE H
ROSENBERG, TX 77471
(281) 342-5588

WALGREENS #2981
8106 M L KING JR BLVD
HOUSTON, TX 77033
(713) 738-8078

WALGREENS #3001

1102 SOUTH BROADWAY ST
LAPORTE, TX 77571

(281) 471-7282

WALGREENS #3025
7440 FM 1960 RD E
HUMBLE, TX 77346
(281) 852-8088

WALGREENS #3082
3900 REVEILLE ST
HOUSTON, TX 77087
(713) 644-1848

WALGREENS #3095
6895 GRIGGS RD
HOUSTON, TX 77023
(713) 921-2166

Need Help? Call 1-888-256-5123 (TTY: 711)

H5163_PHYDIR24EN_C

WALGREENS #3138
3920 GARTH ROAD
BAYTOWN, TX 77521
(281) 420-5529

WALGREENS #3157
3317 MONTROSE BLVD
HOUSTON, TX 77006
(713) 520-7777

WALGREENS #3160

6280 BARKER CYPRESS RD
HOUSTON, TX 77084

(281) 859-4898

WALGREENS #3198
7634 BELLAIRE BLVD
HOUSTON, TX 77036
(713) 774-2180

WALGREENS #3233
28426 TOMBALL PKWY
TOMBALL, TX 77375
(281) 357-0024

WALGREENS #3286
9705 W MAIN STREET
LAPORTE, TX 77571
(281) 470-7428

WALGREENS #3324
2103 ELDRIDGE RD
SUGARLAND, TX 77478
(281) 240-0040

Pharmacy Listings

WALGREENS #3328
12850 MEMORIAL DRIVE
HOUSTON, TX 77024
(713) 722-7247

WALGREENS #3370
13714 TOMBALL PKWY
HOUSTON, TX 77086
(281) 448-7005

WALGREENS #3400

9150 S DAIRY ASHFORD RD
HOUSTON, TX 77099

(281) 498-3734

WALGREENS #3407
12550 WESTHEIMER RD
HOUSTON, TX 77077
(281) 870-1130

WALGREENS #3419
4790 LEXINGTON BLVD
MISSOURI CITY, TX 77459
(281) 499-5257

WALGREENS #3424

23110 ALDINE WESTFIELD RD
SPRING, TX 77373

(281) 350-53I1

WALGREENS #3441
1710 N FRY ROAD
HOUSTON, TX 77084
(281) 492-7033

37



WALGREENS #3444
11107 MARKET STREET RD
JACINTO CITY, TX 77029
(713) 451-9005

WALGREENS #3449
12025 HUFFMEISTER RD
CYPRESS, TX 77429
(281) 955-8344

WALGREENS #3661
6768 HIGHWAY 6 SOUTH
HOUSTON, TX 77083
(281) 530-9768

WALGREENS #3691
20500 FM 529 RD
CYPRESS, TX 77433
(281) 859-2106

WALGREENS #3696
4711 SWEETWATER BLVD
SUGAR LAND, TX 77479
(281) 980-6304

WALGREENS #3717

4841 MOUNT HOUSTON RD
HOUSTON, TX 77093

(281) 442-6392

WALGREENS #3735
1919 W GRAY ST
HOUSTON, TX 77019
(713) 526-3621

Need Help? Call 1-888-256-5123 (TTY: 711)

H5163_PHYDIR24EN_C

WALGREENS #3820
8590 LONG POINT RD
HOUSTON, TX 77055
(713) 468-7813

WALGREENS #3848
3300 CENTER STREET
DEER PARK, TX 77536
(281) 479-3488

WALGREENS #3870
4995 HIGHWAY 6 NORTH
HOUSTON, TX 77084
(281) 463-6358

WALGREENS #4021
8808 ANTOINE DR
HOUSTON, TX 77088
(281) 272-2592

WALGREENS #4027
5200 WESTHEIMER RD
HOUSTON, TX 77056
(713) 623-0643

WALGREENS #4078
5161 FRANZ RD

KATY, TX 77493
(281) 391-3410

WALGREENS #4105
12611 S GESSNER DR
HOUSTON, TX 77071
(713) 266-1853

Pharmacy Listings

WALGREENS #4114

510 CHIMNEY ROCK ROAD
HOUSTON, TX 77056

(713) 781-4440

WALGREENS #4133
3707 SPENCER HIGHWAY
PASADENA, TX 77504
(713) 946-4650

WALGREENS #4161
8206 HIGHWAY 6 NORTH
HOUSTON, TX 77095
(281) 550-2169

WALGREENS #4316
10800 S POST OAK RD
HOUSTON, TX 77035
(713) 723-4774

WALGREENS #4328
8413 STELLA LINK RD
HOUSTON, TX 77025
(713) 666-8057

WALGREENS #4396
10850 SCARSDALE BLVD
HOUSTON, TX 77089
(281) 484-6118

WALGREENS #4493

8000 RESEARCH FOREST DR
STE 100

THE WOODLANDS, TX 77382
(281) 292-3861

38



WALGREENS #4513
1403 FM 1960 RD W
HOUSTON, TX 77090
(281) 444-1201

WALGREENS #4514

8535 S BRAESWOOD BLVD
HOUSTON, TX 77071

(713) 988-8764

WALGREENS #4538

1180 CLEAR LAKE CITY BLVD
HOUSTON, TX 77062

(281) 218-0184

WALGREENS #4605
9200 CULLEN BLVD
HOUSTON, TX 77051
(713) 733-2406

WALGREENS #4647
388 UVALDE RD
HOUSTON, TX 77015
(713) 455-9944

WALGREENS #4696
411 S MASON RD
KATY, TX 77450
(281) 579-0910

WALGREENS #4745
5280 BUFFALO SPEEDWAY
HOUSTON, TX 77005

(713) 838-7704

Need Help? Call 1-888-256-5123 (TTY: 711)

H5163_PHYDIR24EN_C

WALGREENS #4837
6120 HIGHWAY 6
MISSOURI CITY, TX 77459
(281) 208-5828

WALGREENS #4839
2010 S FRY RD

KATY, TX 77450
(281) 398-9628

WALGREENS #4840
2240 NORTH PARK DR
KINGWOOD, TX 77339
(281) 358-5458

WALGREENS #489

5560 WESLAYAN ST
HOUSTON, TX 77005
(713) 667-9349

WALGREENS #4901
12407 GRANT RD
CYPRESS, TX 77429
(281) 655-0478

WALGREENS #4927
6675 W BELLFORT ST
HOUSTON, TX 77035
(713) 728-1202

WALGREENS #5035
8301 BROADWAY ST

HOUSTON, TX 77061

(713) 641-0389

Pharmacy Listings

WALGREENS #5085
10965 FM 1960 RD W
HOUSTON, TX 77070
(281) 890-3346

WALGREENS #5094
14616 MEMORIAL DR

HOUSTON, TX 77079
(281) 493-3043

WALGREENS #5100
22202 WESTHEIMER PKWY
KATY, TX 77450

(281) 693-6808

WALGREENS #5269
420 N FRAZIER ST
CONROE, TX 77301
(936) 494-0424

WALGREENS #5313
1506 ELDRIDGE PKWY
HOUSTON, TX 77077
(281) 558-4565

WALGREENS #5314

9375 VETERANS MEMORIAL
DR

HOUSTON, TX 77088

(281) 591-1430

WALGREENS #5389
2000 GARTH RD
BAYTOWN, TX 77520
(281) 427-7126

39



WALGREENS #5390
8300 WILCREST DR
HOUSTON, TX 77072
(281) 530-6210

WALGREENS #5422
2130 S RICHEY ST
PASADENA, TX 77502
(713) 475-8488

WALGREENS #5423
1413 WIRT RD
HOUSTON, TX 77055
(713) 467-4585

WALGREENS #5536
2808 GESSNER RD
HOUSTON, TX 77080
(713) 460-0535

WALGREENS #5671
4445 KINGWOOD DR
KINGWOOD, TX 77339
(281) 360-4694

WALGREENS #5709
16590 EL CAMINO REAL
HOUSTON, TX 77062
(281) 488-3424

WALGREENS #5733
6302 FAIRMONT PKWY
PASADENA, TX 77505
(281) 998-7416

Need Help? Call 1-888-256-5123 (TTY: 711)

H5163_PHYDIR24EN_C

WALGREENS #5766
101 W SOUTHMORE AVE
PASADENA, TX 77502
(713) 472-0166

WALGREENS #5767
2204 SOUTHMORE AVE
PASADENA, TX 77502
(713) 473-8267

WALGREENS #5835
5002 BELLAIRE BLVD
BELLAIRE, TX 77401
(713) 663-6636

WALGREENS #5965
9350 HIGHWAY 6 S
HOUSTON, TX 77083
(281) 575-1839

WALGREENS #6182
15111 WALLISVILLE RD
HOUSTON, TX 77049
(281) 458-6342

WALGREENS #6239
105 WEST RD
HOUSTON, TX 77037
(281) 445-1308

WALGREENS #6401
8942 W SAM HOUSTON
PKWY N

HOUSTON, TX 77040
(832) 237-5374

Pharmacy Listings

WALGREENS #6484
9600 WESTHEIMER RD
HOUSTON, TX 77063
(713) 952-9916

WALGREENS #6510
19710 HOLZWARTH RD
SPRING, TX 77388
(281) 350-1500

WALGREENS #6606
390 EDGEBROOK DRIVE
HOUSTON, TX 77034
(713) 943-1810

WALGREENS #6619
1215 W 43RD ST
HOUSTON, TX 77018
(713) 956-1827

WALGREENS #6643
6360 SAN FELIPE ST
HOUSTON, TX 77057
(713) 278-2616

WALGREENS #6668
9450 HAMMERLY BLVD
HOUSTON, TX 77080
(713) 468-4018

WALGREENS #6702
3403 MANGUM RD
HOUSTON, TX 77092
(713) 683-8125

40



WALGREENS #6750
18535 CHAMPION FOREST
DR

SPRING, TX 77379

(281) 370-4961

WALGREENS #6782
19215 | 45 SOUTH
SHENANDOAH, TX 77385
(281) 419-6247

WALGREENS #6783
17330 W GRAND PKW
SOUTH

SUGAR LAND, TX 77479
(281) 633-0124

WALGREENS #6821

11675 W AIRPORT BLVD
MEADOWS PLACE, TX 77477
(281) 313-6403

WALGREENS #6855
11525 S HIGHWAY 6
SUGAR LAND, TX 77478
(281) 565-4504

WALGREENS #6857
950 STUDEMONT ST
HOUSTON, TX 77007
(713) 863-7663

WALGREENS #6864
6707 FM 1488 RD
MAGNOLIA, TX 77354
(281) 356-9164

Need Help? Call 1-888-256-5123 (TTY: 711)

H5163_PHYDIR24EN_C

WALGREENS #6865

12097 VETERANS MEMORIAL
DR

HOUSTON, TX 77067

(281) 444-6304

WALGREENS #6907
6600 AIRLINE DR
HOUSTON, TX 77076
(713) 699-5157

WALGREENS #6909
4007 BARKER CYPRESS RD
HOUSTON, TX 77084

(281) 550-9804

WALGREENS #6932
24917 FM 1314 RD
PORTER, TX 77365
(281) 354-1792

WALGREENS #7005
16185 SPACE CENTER BLVD
HOUSTON, TX 77062

(281) 486-1872

WALGREENS #7019
3120 N FRY RD
KATY, TX 77449
(281) 829-5080

WALGREENS #7071
13196 BELLAIRE BLVD
HOUSTON, TX 77072
(281) 530-4918

Pharmacy Listings

WALGREENS #7073
4615 FAIRMONT PKWY
PASADENA, TX 77504
(281) 991-9600

WALGREENS #7101

16211 SPRING CYPRESS RD
CYPRESS, TX 77429

(281) 213-3675

WALGREENS #7213
16244 S POST OAK RD
HOUSTON, TX 77053
(281) 835-3420

WALGREENS #7251
11038 WESTHEIMER RD
HOUSTON, TX 77042
(713) 789-4847

WALGREENS #7287
1120 N LOOP 336 W
CONROE, TX 77301
(936) 760-4116

WALGREENS #7289
500 MAXEY RD
HOUSTON, TX 77013
(713) 330-4552

WALGREENS #7307
2103 FM 2920 ROAD
SPRING, TX 77388
(281) 288-9008

41



WALGREENS #7372

11970 SPRING CYPRESS RD
TOMBALL, TX 77377

(281) 320-8654

WALGREENS #7381
17150 FM 529 RD
HOUSTON, TX 77095
(281) 345-9333

WALGREENS #7413
19302 KUYKENDAHL RD
SPRING, TX 77379
(281) 353-8621

WALGREENS #7491
6802 S FRY RD
KATY, TX 77494
(281) 392-0077

WALGREENS #7492
6402 FM 1960 RD W
HOUSTON, TX 77069
(281) 631-9736

WALGREENS #7530
1770 W T C JESTER BLVD
HOUSTON, TX 77008
(713) 864-5196

WALGREENS #7531
2203 TEXAS PKWY
MISSOURI CITY, TX 77489
(281) 208-3304

Need Help? Call 1-888-256-5123 (TTY: 711)

H5163_PHYDIR24EN_C

WALGREENS #7560
8207 BARKER CYPRESS RD
CYPRESS, TX 77433

(281) 858-0573

WALGREENS #7561

11803 BARKER CYPRESS RD
CYPRESS, TX 77433

(281) 304-5097

WALGREENS #7599
7304 LOUETTA RD
SPRING, TX 77379
(281) 379-1317

WALGREENS #7632

3061 COLLEGE PARK DR

THE WOODLANDS, TX 77384
(936) 271-9471

WALGREENS #7671
24424 TOMBALL PKWY
TOMBALL, TX 77375
(281) 290-0537

WALGREENS #7681
8505 FM 1960 W
HUMBLE, TX 77338
(281) 446-4209

WALGREENS #7720
21106 KUYKENDAHL RD
SPRING, TX 77379
(281) 355-6325

Pharmacy Listings

WALGREENS #7721

1307 FM 1092 RD
MISSOURI CITY, TX 77459
(281) 499-5150

WALGREENS #7722
11994 RICHMOND AVE
HOUSTON, TX 77082
(281) 556-5918

WALGREENS #7725
14625 FM 529 RD
HOUSTON, TX 77095
(281) 463-9088

WALGREENS #7773

12959 ALDINE WESTFIELD RD
HOUSTON, TX 77039

(281) 442-3604

WALGREENS #7774
12225 STATE HWY 6
FRESNO, TX 77545
(281) 431-4248

WALGREENS #7775
560 RAYFORD RD
SPRING, TX 77386
(281) 298-0040

WALGREENS #9002
6320 N ELDRIDGE PKWY
HOUSTON, TX 77041
(713) 937-9463

42



WALGREENS #9161
4870 W DAVIS ST
CONROE, TX 77304
(936) 760-3883

WALGREENS #9163

9885 BLACKHAWK BLVD

HOUSTON, TX 77075
(713) 991-2752

WALGREENS #9203
9510 N SAM HOUSTON
PKWY E

HUMBLE, TX 77396
(281) 454-5214

WALGREENS #9291
12702 BAMMEL NORTH
HOUSTON RD
HOUSTON, TX 77066
(281) 587-1839

WALGREENS #9294
415 SHEPHERD DR
HOUSTON, TX 77007
(713) 868-1520

WALGREENS #9471
5501 WEST OREM DR
HOUSTON, TX 77085
(713) 728-9406

WALGREENS #9504
7102 FM 1464 RD
RICHMOND, TX 77407
(281) 494-1984

WALGREENS #9601
3755 ATASCOCITA RD
HUMBLE, TX 77396
(281) 812-4778

WALGREENS #9602

6467 WOODLANDS PKWY
THE WOODLANDS, TX 77381
(281) 292-6743

WALGREENS #9696
2605 W HOLCOMBE BLVD
HOUSTON, TX 77025
(832) 778-8106

WALGREENS #9700
1210 KINGWOOD DR
KINGWOOD, TX 77339
(281) 312-6321

WALGREENS #9808
2612 SMITH ST
HOUSTON, TX 77006
(713) 529-2969

WALGREENS #9473
12300 JONES RD
HOUSTON, TX 77070
(281) 955-5619

Need Help? Call 1-888-256-5123 (TTY: 711)

H5163_PHYDIR24EN_C

WALGREENS #9946

14127 CYPRESS ROSEHILL RD
CYPRESS, TX 77429

(281) 256-0723

Pharmacy Listings

WALMART PHARMACY 10-
0194

4900 GARTH ROAD
BAYTOWN, TX 77520

(281) 421-3024

WALMART PHARMACY 10-
0297

23561 US HWY 59

PORTER, TX 77365

(281) 354-5125

WALMART PHARMACY 10-
0351

25800 KUYKENDAHL RD
TOMBALL, TX 77375

(832) 761-8483

WALMART PHARMACY 10-
0400

1407 LOOP 336 WEST
CONROE, TX 77304

(936) 760-2112

WALMART PHARMACY 10-
0522

14215 FM 2100

CROSBY, TX 77532

(281) 328-3529

WALMART PHARMACY 10-
0546

5330 FM1640

RICHMOND, TX 77469

(281) 342-7921

43



WALMART PHARMACY 10-
0602

1025 SAWDUST RD

SPRING, TX 77380

(281) 292-1721

WALMART PHARMACY 10-
0703

27650 TOMBALL PKWY
TOMBALL, TX 77375

(281) 351-2144

WALMART PHARMACY 10-
0744

6626 FM 1960 EAST
HUMBLE, TX 77346

(281) 852-4466

WALMART PHARMACY 10-
0752

5200 FAIRMONT PKWY
PASADENA, TX 77505

(281) 487-8091

WALMART PHARMACY 10-
0768

1313 FRY ROAD

KATY, TX 77449

(281) 578-1272

WALMART PHARMACY 10-
0772

3506 S HWY 6 SOUTH
HOUSTON, TX 77082

(281) 561-0846

Need Help? Call 1-888-256-5123 (TTY: 711)

H5163_PHYDIR24EN_C

WALMART PHARMACY 10-
0849

155 LOUETTA XING

SPRING, TX 77373

(281) 651-0216

WALMART PHARMACY 10-
0915

11210 W AIRPORT BLVD
STAFFORD, TX 77477

(281) 933-5252

WALMART PHARMACY 10-
1040

15955 FM 529 ROAD
HOUSTON, TX 77095

(281) 855-1305

WALMART PHARMACY 10-
1103

3450 FM 1960 WEST
HOUSTON, TX 77068

(281) 440-0741

WALMART PHARMACY 10-
Nn37
13750 1-10 EAST

HOUSTON, TX 77015
(713) 453-2316

WALMART PHARMACY 10-
1279

10411 N FREEWAY 45
HOUSTON, TX 77037

(281) 999-9963

Pharmacy Listings

WALMART PHARMACY 10-
1409

10750 WESTVIEW DRIVE
HOUSTON, TX 77043

(713) 984-8035

WALMART PHARMACY 10-
1837

9451 FM 1960 BYPASS
HUMBLE, TX 77338

(281) 540-8861

WALMART PHARMACY 10-
2066

2727 DUNVALE ROAD
HOUSTON, TX 77063

(713) 977-2570

WALMART PHARMACY 10-
2257

13484 NORTHWEST
FREEWAY

HOUSTON, TX 77040

(713) 690-6966

WALMART PHARMACY 10-
2505

5501 HWY 6

MISSOURI CITY, TX 77459
(281) 403-0037

WALMART PHARMACY 10-
2718

9555 SO POST OAK ROAD
HOUSTON, TX 77096

(713) 551-9154

44



WALMART PHARMACY 10-
2724

1107 SOUTH SHAVER STREET
PASADENA, TX 77506

(713) 534-6665

WALMART PHARMACY 10-
2993

345 HWY 6

SUGAR LAND, TX 77478
(281) 340-0909

WALMART PHARMACY 10-
3213

3040 COLLEGE PARK DRIVE
THE WOODLANDS, TX 77384
(936) 271-0755

WALMART PHARMACY 10-
3226

25108 MARKET PLACE DRIVE
KATY, TX 77494

(281) 644-6412

WALMART PHARMACY 10-
3296

2700 SOUTH KIRKWOOD
DRIVE

HOUSTON, TX 77077

(281) 558-5703

WALMART PHARMACY 10-
3297

12353 FM 1960 WEST
HOUSTON, TX 77065

(832) 912-7331

Need Help? Call 1-888-256-5123 (TTY: 711)

H5163_PHYDIR24EN_C

WALMART PHARMACY 10-
3302

9460 W SAM HOUSTON
PKWY S

HOUSTON, TX 77099

(281) 568-3134

WALMART PHARMACY 10-
3390

10001 WOODLANDS
PARKWAY

THE WOODLANDS, TX 77382
(281) 419-5945

WALMART PHARMACY 10-
3425

9598 ROWLETT ROAD
HOUSTON, TX 77075

(832) 386-0160

WALMART PHARMACY 10-
3452

4810 HWY 6 NORTH
HOUSTON, TX 77084

(281) 859-6850

WALMART PHARMACY 10-
3500

5655 EAST SAM HOUSTON
PKWY N

HOUSTON, TX 77015

(713) 450-3681

Pharmacy Listings

WALMART PHARMACY 10-
3509

11755 BEECHNUT STREET
HOUSTON, TX 77072

(832) 328-1653

WALMART PHARMACY 10-
3542

11242 SOUTH GESSNER
ROAD

HOUSTON, TX 77071

(713) 771-8316

WALMART PHARMACY 10-
3579

2165 NORTHPARK DRIVE
KINGWOOD, TX 77339
(281) 358-5650

WALMART PHARMACY 10-
3584

5405 S RICE AVE
HOUSTON, TX 77081

(713) 860-9245

WALMART PHARMACY 10-
3585

2901 RILEY FUZZELL ROAD
SPRING, TX 77386

(832) 823-7813

WALMART PHARMACY 10-
3591

18700 HIGHWAY 105 W
MONTGOMERY, TX 77356
(936) 582-1005

45



WALMART PHARMACY 10-
3640

1118 SIBLER RD

HOUSTON, TX 77055

(713) 797-2422

WALMART PHARMACY 10-
3827

5660 W GRAND PKWY S
RICHMOND, TX 77406
(832) 595-0419

WALMART PHARMACY 10-
41

26824 FM 1093

RICHMOND, TX 77406
(346) 307-8689

WALMART PHARMACY 10-
4298

9235 NORTH SAM
HOUSTON PKWY E

HUMBLE, TX 77396

(281) 441-2670

WALMART PHARMACY 10-
4416

13003 TOMBALL PKWY
HOUSTON, TX 77086

(281) 668-2883

WALMART PHARMACY 10-
4465

11425 BARKER CYPRESS RD
CYPRESS, TX 77433

(832) 349-7189

Need Help? Call 1-888-256-5123 (TTY: 711)

H5163_PHYDIR24EN_C

WALMART PHARMACY 10-
4466

13322 WEST AIRPORT BLVD
SUGAR LAND, TX 77478
(832) 935-6344

WALMART PHARMACY 10-
4468

20903 HIGHLAND KNOLLS
DR

KATY, TX 77450

(832) 772-9970

WALMART PHARMACY 10-
4512

22850 MORTON RACH RD
KATY, TX 77449

(346) 307-8161

WALMART PHARMACY 10-
4526

4412 NORTH FWY
HOUSTON, TX 77022

(713) 300-0518

WALMART PHARMACY 10-
4538

6060 NORTH FRY ROAD
HOUSTON, TX 77449

(281) 550-9800

WALMART PHARMACY 10-
5045

22605 TOMBALL PARKWAY
TOMBALL, TX 77375

(281) 374-9523

Pharmacy Listings

WALMART PHARMACY 10-
5091

26270 NORTHWEST
FREEWAY

CYPRESS, TX 77429

(281) 304-9664

WALMART PHARMACY 10-
5094

9700 HILLCROFT STREET
HOUSTON, TX 77096

(713) 283-7437

WALMART PHARMACY 10-
5116

9025 SPENCER HIGHWAY
LA PORTE, TX 77571

(281) 479-9364

WALMART PHARMACY 10-
5287

21150 KUYKENDAHL ROAD
SPRING, TX 77379

(281) 288-9362

WALMART PHARMACY 10-
5353

24809 ALDINE WESTFIELD
RD

SPRING, TX 77373

(281) 203-3320

WALMART PHARMACY 10-
5449

9929 HIGHWAY 6
MISSOURI CITY, TX 77459
(281) 835-0016

46



WALMART PHARMACY 10-
5612

2391 S WAYSIDE DR
HOUSTON, TX 77023

(713) 300-3662

WALMART PHARMACY 10-
5959

111 YALE ST

HOUSTON, TX 77007

(713) 860-0707

WALMART PHARMACY 10-
6579

20310 US 59

NEW CANEY, TX 77357
(281) 306-7099

WALMART PHARMACY 10-
7309

12312 WILL CLAYTON PKWY
HUMBLE, TX 77346

(281) 318-2107

WALMART PHARMACY 10-
7357

8208 BARKER CYPRESS RD
CYPRESS, TX 77433

(281) 500-7991

WASHINGTON AVE
PHARMACY CENTER

2515 WASHINGTON AVENUE
STE 1401

HOUSTON, TX 77007

(713) 864-2401

Need Help? Call 1-888-256-5123 (TTY: 711)

H5163_PHYDIR24EN_C

WEBSTER PHARMACY
13914 HIGHWAY 3 STE 700
WEBSTER, TX 77598

(281) 886-7164

WELLNESS PHARMACY
3007 GARTH RD
BAYTOWN, TX 77521
(281) 428-4705

7900 FANNIN ST STE 1480
HOUSTON, TX 77054
(832) 861-1234

WELLNESS PLUS
PHARMACY INC

13141 FM 1960 WEST STE 200
HOUSTON, TX 77065

(832) 604-7418

WEST AVE PHARMACY
7700 SAN FELIPE ST STE 492
HOUSTON, TX 77063

(832) 831-9480

WESTLAKE PHARMACY
255 WESTLAKE PARK BLVD
STE 200

HOUSTON, TX 77079

(281) 496-1751

WESTLAKE PHARMACY
SERVICES

2430 FRY ROAD #104
HOUSTON, TX 77084
(281) 579-1310

Pharmacy Listings

WESTVIEW PHARMACY
2323 WIRT RD STE F2
HOUSTON, TX 77055
(713) 365-9393

WILLOWBROOK
PHARMACY/COMPOUNDIN
G

16316 FM 529 RD STE D
HOUSTON, TX 77095

(281) 859-3103

WOODLAKES PHARMACY
525 WOODLAND SQUARE
BLVD STE 170

CONROE, TX 77384

(832) 583-5002

ZAFA PHARMACY
15119 WALLISVILLE RD STE
100C

HOUSTON, TX 77049
(832) 449-3016

ZARINA PHARMACY
3425 HIGHWAY 6 SOUTH
SUITE 110 B

SUGAR LAND, TX 77478
(832) 886-4296

47



Long Term
Care
Pharmacy

AAPEX COMMUNITY
PHARMACY, INC.
1307 W CLAY ST
HOUSTON, TX 77019
(713) 270-7771

ACCESSHEALTH
400 AUSTIN ST
RICHMOND, TX 77469
(281) 341-2918

ACP PHARMACY AT ST
LUKE'S

17350 ST LUKES WAY

THE WOODLANDS, TX 77384
(281) 602-3493

ADVANCED PHARMACY
12503 EXCHANGE DR STE
536

STAFFORD, TX 77477
(713) 391-2200

ALWAYS FIRST PHARMACY
LLC

8620 GRAND MISSION BLVD
STE |

RICHMOND, TX 77407

(832) 847-4683

Need Help? Call 1-888-256-5123 (TTY: 711)

H5163_PHYDIR24EN_C

BIOCARE PHARMACY
10603 BELLAIRE BLVD SUITE
Bl14

HOUSTON, TX 77072

(281) 530-5800

BIRDSONGS PHARMACY
4002 GARTH RD STE 140A
BAYTOWN, TX 77521

(281) 628-7186

BRIARGROVE PHARMACY-
LTC

6435 SAN FELIPE ST
HOUSTON, TX 77057

(713) 783-5704

BRIGHTMED PHARMACY
9630 CLAREWOOD DR STE
A3

HOUSTON, TX 77036

(713) 772-7700

CAMPBELLS
COMPOUNDING
PHARMACY

4760 SWEETWATER BLVD
STE 103

SUGARLAND, TX 77479
(281) 980-2555

CLINICAL CARE
PHARMACY LLC

2770 N SAM HOUSTON
PKWY WEST
HOUSTON, TX 77038
(281) 272-8700

Pharmacy Listings

COLLEGE PARK PHARMACY
3115 COLLEGE PARK DR STE
103A

CONROE, TX 77384

(936) 321-4011

DELIVERIT PHARMACY
SUGAR LAND

13303 W AIRPORT BLVD,
SUITE A

SUGAR LAND, TX 77478
(281) 277-1071

DOLLAR RX PHARMACY
8721 JENSEN DR STE H
HOUSTON, TX 77093
(713) 694-1470

ED'S PHARMACY

3740 CARTWRIGHT RD
MISSOURI CITY, TX 77459
(281) 499-4555

EMMONS PHARMACY
9555 W SAM HOUSTON
PKWY S STE 180
HOUSTON, TX 77099
(832) 582-8758

GALAXY PHARMACY
6655 TRAVIS ST STE 120
HOUSTON, TX 77030
(281) 496-6600

48



GENOA HEALTHCARE, LLC
233 SGT. ED HOLCOMB
BLVD SOUTH STE 100
CONROE, TX 77304

(281) 602-0100

9200 HEMPSTEAD RD STE
150

HOUSTON, TX 77008
(346) 444-7909

GLENN LAKES PHARMACY
INC

3640 GLENN LAKES LANE
MISSOURI CITY, TX 77459
(281) 261-8278

GLOYERS PHARMACY INC
1010 W MAIN ST

TOMBALL, TX 77375

(281) 351-5454

HEALTHCO PHARMACY #2
8604 MARTIN LUTHER KING
JR. BLVD

HOUSTON, TX 77033

(713) 640-5575

HEALTHQUEST PHARMACY
1311 W SAM HOUSTON PKWY
N STE 105

HOUSTON, TX 77043

(832) 222-0100

Need Help? Call 1-888-256-5123 (TTY: 711)

H5163_PHYDIR24EN_C

LEGENDS PHARMACY II
1602 AVENUE D

KATY, TX 77493

(281) 496-0640

LOVING CARE PHARMACY
INC

4406 AIRLINE DR
HOUSTON, TX 77022

(713) 808-9103

M CHEST PHARMACY-
HOUSTON

209 BRISBANE ST
HOUSTON, TX 770861
(888) 988-4808

MEDEX PHARMACY
9600 FONDREN RD #B3
HOUSTON, TX 77096
(713) 771-3800

OASIS PHARMACY
830 JULIE RIVERS DR STE
403

SUGARLAND, TX 77478
(281) 240-81M

OMNICARE OF HOUSTON
#48358

10650 W AIRPORT BLVD STE
150

STAFFORD, TX 77477

(281) 776-8860

Pharmacy Listings

PARTEX PHARMACY 1
5997 ALLEN DR
CONROE, TX 77304
(877) 791-2923

PBJAJ TRUCARE
PHARMACY, LLC

12615 W. AIRPORT BLVD.
SUITE 200

SUGAR LAND, TX 77478
(832) 626-5600

PHARMACARE
11104 W AIRPORT BLVD STE
255

STAFFORD, TX 77477

(713) 426-4800

PHARMACY 4 LESS
432 MURPHY RD
STAFFORD, TX 77477
(281) 969-5077

PHARMCARE USA OF
HOUSTON, LLC

420 CHESTNUT BUSINESS
PARK DR. SUITE C
TOMBALL, TX 77375
(888) 738-5283

PHARMERICA
1289 N POST OAK RD SUITE
130

HOUSTON, TX 77055

(713) 680-1325

49



PHARMSCRIPT OF
TEXAS,LLC

2747 W GRAND PKWY N STE
C

KATY, TX 77449

(281) 492-7220

PROCARE RX
16300 KUYKENDAHL RD STE
370

HOUSTON, TX 77068

(281) 580-4500

REMEDI SENIORCARE OF
HOUSTON

16601 CENTRAL GREEN
BLVD., SUITE 300
HOUSTON, TX 77032
(833) 438-4493

TEXAS RX SOLUTIONS &
COMPOUNDING
PHARMACY

7505 FANNIN ST STE 120
HOUSTON, TX 77054
(713) 790-1222

THE MEDICINE MAN
PHARMACY

7652 BELLFORT ST
HOUSTON, TX 77061
(713) 644-1343

Need Help? Call 1-888-256-5123 (TTY: 711)

H5163_PHYDIR24EN_C

Mail Order
Pharmacy

BIRDI RX
P.O. Box 8004
NOVI, MI 48376
(855) 247-3479

Pharmacy Listings

50



IndeXx

AAPEX COMMUNITY PHARMACY, INC., 5, 48
ACARIAHEALTH PHARMACY #11, 5
ACCESSHEALTH, 48

ACP PHARMACY AT ST LUKE'S, 5, 48
ADMIX PHARMACY, 5

ADVANCED PHARMACY, 48

AHF PHARMACY, 5

AL SHIFFA PHARMACY, 5

ALSEDRA PHARMACY, 5

ALTO PHARMACY, 5

ALWAYS FIRST PHARMACY LLC, 5, 48
AMAZING GRACE PHARMACY, 5
AMERITA, 5

AMEX PHARMACY # 3,5

AMEX PHARMACY#5, 5

AMEX UNITED DRUG, 5

APECC RX PHARMACY, 5

APEX PHARMACY, 5

APTEEK PHARMACY, 5

ASHFORD PHARMACY, 5

Need Help? Call 1-888-256-5123 (TTY: 711)
H5163_PHYDIR24EN_C

Index

ASP CARES HOUSTON, 6

AVENUE 360 HEALTH & WELLNESS PHARMACY, 6
AVITA PHARMACY 1030, 6

BAYBROOK CARE PHARMACY, 6

BAYSHORE PHARMACY, 6

BELLAIRE DISCOUNT PHARMACY, 6

BELLAIRE MEDICAL PHARMACY, 6

BERRY PROFESSIONAL PHARMACY, 6

BIOCARE PHARMACY, 6, 48

BIRDSONGS PHARMACY, 6, 48

BRIARGROVE PHARMACY, 6, 48

BRIARGROVE PHARMACY-LTC, 6, 48

BRIGHTMED PHARMACY, 6, 48

BROOKSHIRE BROTHERS PHARMACY, 6
BROOKSHIRE BROTHERS PHARMACY #9, 6

BVA UNITED PHARMACY, 6

C- MED PHARMACY AND HEALTH CARE SERVICES LLC, 6
CAMPBELLS COMPOUNDING PHARMACY, 7, 48
CAPSULE PHARMACY, 7

CBL PHARMACY LLC, 7

51



CEDRA PHARMACY, 7

CITIZENS PROFESSIONAL PHARMACY, 7

CLEAR LAKE PROFESSIONAL BLDG PHARMACY, 7
CLINICAL CARE PHARMACY LLC, 7, 48

COLLEGE PARK PHARMACY, 7, 48

COMMUNITY, A WALGREENS PHARMACY #15320, 7
COMMUNITY, A WALGREENS PHARMACY #21239, 7
COMPOUNDING SHOP PHARMACY, INC, 7

COSTCO PHARMACY #1018, 7
COSTCO PHARMACY #1146, 7
COSTCO PHARMACY #1167, 7
COSTCO PHARMACY #1189, 7
COSTCO PHARMACY #1208, 7
COSTCO PHARMACY #1228, 8
COSTCO PHARMACY #1330, 8
COSTCO PHARMACY #1687, 8
COSTCO PHARMACY #1697, 8
COSTCO PHARMACY #675, 8
COSTCO PHARMACY #680, 8
CUNNINGHAM PHARMACY, 8
CVS PHARMACY # 11098, 8
CVS PHARMACY # 11202, 8
CVS PHARMACY # 11278, 8
CVS PHARMACY # 11326, 8
CVS PHARMACY # 11463, 8
CVS PHARMACY # 11474, 8
CVS PHARMACY #00019, 8
CVS PHARMACY #00285, 8
CVS PHARMACY #01339, 8
CVS PHARMACY #01753, 8
CVS PHARMACY #01996, 8
CVS PHARMACY #02249, 8
CVS PHARMACY #02988, 8
CVS PHARMACY #03006, 9
CVS PHARMACY #03156, 9
CVS PHARMACY #03176, 9
CVS PHARMACY #03177, 9
CVS PHARMACY #03178, 9
CVS PHARMACY #03181, 9
CVS PHARMACY #03190, 9
CVS PHARMACY #03573, 9
CVS PHARMACY #03693, 9
CVS PHARMACY #03699, 9
CVS PHARMACY #03701, 9

Need Help? Call 1-888-256-5123 (TTY: 711)

H5163_PHYDIR24EN_C

CVS PHARMACY #03702, 9

CVS PHARMACY #04383, 9

CVS PHARMACY #04397, 9

CVS PHARMACY #04427, 9

CVS PHARMACY #04474, 9

CVS PHARMACY #04706, 9

CVS PHARMACY #04983, 9

CVS PHARMACY #05269, 9

CVS PHARMACY #05273, 9

CVS PHARMACY #05320, 9

CVS PHARMACY #05328, 10
CVS PHARMACY #05388, 10
CVS PHARMACY #05484, 10
CVS PHARMACY #05517,10
CVS PHARMACY #05662, 10
CVS PHARMACY #05667, 10
CVS PHARMACY #05685, 10
CVS PHARMACY #05833, 10
CVS PHARMACY #05838, 10
CVS PHARMACY #05839, 10
CVS PHARMACY #05840, 10
CVS PHARMACY #05880, 10
CVS PHARMACY #05882, 10
CVS PHARMACY #05884, 10
CVS PHARMACY #05906, 10
CVS PHARMACY #05907, 10
CVS PHARMACY #05910, 10
CVS PHARMACY #05968, 10
CVS PHARMACY #05969, 10
CVS PHARMACY #05970, 10
CVS PHARMACY #05972, 10
CVS PHARMACY #05977, 11
CVS PHARMACY #05981, 11
CVS PHARMACY #06000, 11
CVS PHARMACY #06001, 11
CVS PHARMACY #06005, 11
CVS PHARMACY #06238, 11
CVS PHARMACY #06239, 11
CVS PHARMACY #06240, 11
CVS PHARMACY #06241, 11
CVS PHARMACY #06242, 11
CVS PHARMACY #06247, 11
CVS PHARMACY #06294, 11
CVS PHARMACY #06514, 11

Index

52



CVS PHARMACY #06650, 11
CVS PHARMACY #06665, 11
CVS PHARMACY #06726, 11
CVS PHARMACY #06728, 11
CVS PHARMACY #06741, 11
CVS PHARMACY #06742, 11
CVS PHARMACY #06744, 11
CVS PHARMACY #06746, 11
CVS PHARMACY #06747,12
CVS PHARMACY #06752, 12
CVS PHARMACY #06800, 12
CVS PHARMACY #06896, 12
CVS PHARMACY #07038, 12
CVS PHARMACY #07092, 12
CVS PHARMACY #07106, 12
CVS PHARMACY #07108, 12
CVS PHARMACY #07126, 12
CVS PHARMACY #07151, 12
CVS PHARMACY #07154, 12
CVS PHARMACY #07162, 12
CVS PHARMACY #07198, 12
CVS PHARMACY #07222,12
CVS PHARMACY #07231, 12
CVS PHARMACY #07285, 12
CVS PHARMACY #07286, 12
CVS PHARMACY #07291, 12
CVS PHARMACY #07296, 12
CVS PHARMACY #07364, 12
CVS PHARMACY #07390, 12
CVS PHARMACY #07416, 13
CVS PHARMACY #07426, 13
CVS PHARMACY #07428, 13
CVS PHARMACY #07435, 13
CVS PHARMACY #07448,13
CVS PHARMACY #07459, 13
CVS PHARMACY #07465, 13
CVS PHARMACY #07475,13
CVS PHARMACY #07476, 13
CVS PHARMACY #07479, 13
CVS PHARMACY #07486, 13
CVS PHARMACY #07522,13
CVS PHARMACY #07753,13
CVS PHARMACY #07805, 13
CVS PHARMACY #07819, 13

Need Help? Call 1-888-256-5123 (TTY: 711)

H5163_PHYDIR24EN_C

CVS PHARMACY #08335, 13
CVS PHARMACY #08385, 13
CVS PHARMACY #08442,13
CVS PHARMACY #08445, 13
CVS PHARMACY #08912, 13
CVS PHARMACY #10140, 13
CVS PHARMACY #10177, 14
CVS PHARMACY #10178, 14
CVS PHARMACY #10267, 14
CVS PHARMACY #10270, 14
CVS PHARMACY #10301, 14
CVS PHARMACY #10350, 14
CVS PHARMACY #10544, 14
CVS PHARMACY #10554, 14
CVS PHARMACY #10580, 14
CVS PHARMACY #10602, 14
CVS PHARMACY #10631, 14
CVS PHARMACY #10637, 14
CVS PHARMACY #10638, 14
CVS PHARMACY #10664, 14
CVS PHARMACY #10671, 14
CVS PHARMACY #10692, 14
CVS PHARMACY #10752, 14
CVS PHARMACY #10906, 14
CVS PHARMACY #10952, 14
CVS PHARMACY #10979, 14
CVS PHARMACY #10980, 14
CVS PHARMACY #10996, 15
CVS PHARMACY #11066, 15
CVS PHARMACY #11067, 15
CVS PHARMACY #11094, 15
CVS PHARMACY #11096, 15
CVS PHARMACY #11097, 15
CVS PHARMACY #112089, 15
CVS PHARMACY #11415, 15
CVS PHARMACY #16017, 15
CVS PHARMACY #16205, 15
CVS PHARMACY #16298, 15
CVS PHARMACY #16321, 15
CVS PHARMACY #16334, 15
CVS PHARMACY #16368, 15
CVS PHARMACY #16386, 15
CVS PHARMACY #16491, 15
CVS PHARMACY #16676, 15

Index

53



Index

CVS PHARMACY #16698, 15 FIRST CARE PHARMACY, 18

CVS PHARMACY #16735, 15 FLEXCARE SPECIALTY SERVICES, LLC, 18
CVS PHARMACY #16769, 15 GALAXY PHARMACY, 18, 48

CVS PHARMACY #16789, 15 GENOA HEALTHCARE, LLC, 48

CVS PHARMACY #16790, 16 Gl ALLIANCE PHARMACY - HOUSTON, 18
CVS PHARMACY #16909, 16 GLENN LAKES PHARMACY INC, 18, 49
CVS PHARMACY #16958, 16 GLOYERS PHARMACY INC, 18, 49

CVS PHARMACY #17014, 16 GR CURE, 18

CVS PHARMACY #17023, 16 GRACE RX PHARMACY, 18

CVS PHARMACY #17027, 16 GREENBUSCH PHARMACY, 18

CVS PHARMACY #17091, 16 GREENPATH PHARMACY, 18

CVS PHARMACY #17154, 16 GREENS POINT PHARMACY, 18

CVS PHARMACY #17181, 16 H&M PHARMACY, 18

CVS PHARMACY #17222,16 HEALTH CHECK PHARMACY, 18

CVS PHARMACY #17227,16 HEALTH WISE PHARMACY, 18

CVS PHARMACY #17283, 16 HEALTHCO PHARMACY #2, 18, 49

CVS PHARMACY #17420, 16 HEALTHCO PHARMACY CORP, 19

CVS PHARMACY #17452, 16 HEALTHQUEST PHARMACY, 19, 49

CVS PHARMACY #17476, 16 HEALTH-RITE PHARMACY, 19

CVS PHARMACY #17540, 16 HEALTHY LIFE PROFESSIONAL PHARMACY, LLC, 19

CVS PHARMACY #17693, 16
CVS PHARMACY #17715, 16
CVS PHARMACY #17870, 16
CVS PHARMACY #17895, 16
CVS PHARMACY #48353, 16
CVS PHARMACY#06773, 17
CYPRESS PHARMACY, 17
D&G PHARMACY, 17

DB PHARMACY, PLLC, 17

HEB PHARMACY, 19, 20, 21
HEB PHARMACY #727, 20
HEB PHARMACY #736, 20
HEB PHARMACY #737, 20
HEB PHARMACY #738, 21
HEB PHARMACY #742, 21
HEB PHARMACY #744, 21
HEB PHARMACY #745, 21
HEB PHARMACY #748, 21

DELIVERIT INFUSION & SPECIALTY, 17 HEB PHARMACY #749, 21
DELIVERIT PHARMACY SUGAR LAND, 17, 48 HEB PHARMACY #756, 21
DOLLAR RX PHARMACY, 17, 48 HEB PHARMACY #757, 21

DOYFRAN PHARMACY, 17
DT PHARMACY, 17
EMMONS PHARMACY, 48
ENCORE PHARMACY #31, 17

EVEREST PHARMACY & MEDICAL SUPPLY, 17

EVERGREEN PHARMACY, 17

HEB PHARMACY #759, 21
HEB PHARMACY #767, 21
HEB PHARMACY #769, 21
HEB PHARMACY #791, 21
HEB PHARMACY #797, 21
HEB PHARMACY #798, 21

EXPERIENCECARE SPECIALTY PHARMACY, 17 HEIGHTS STUDEWOOD PHARMACY, 21

EXPRESS PHARMACY AND MEDICAL SUPPLIES, 17 HILLCROFT PHARMACY, 21
FAIRFIELD PHARMACY / COMPOUNDING, 17 HMU PHARMACY LLC, 21
FAIRWAY PHARMACY, 17 HOPE HEALTH PHARMACY, 21
FAMILY PHARMACY CARE, 17 HPE HOUSTON PHARMACY, 21
FAMILYCARE PHARMACY, 18 HULEN PHARMACY, 21

Need Help? Call 1-888-256-5123 (TTY: 711)
H5163_PHYDIR24EN_C 54



HUMBLE PHARMACY, 22

IPHARMA PHARMACY, 22

IRIDIUM PHARMACY, 22

J & | PHARMACY, 22

JAMES PHARMACY, 22

JETRX, 22

KATY MEDICAL COMPLEX PHARMACY, 22

KATY MEMORIAL PHARMACY, 22

KATY PHARMACY |, 22

KELSEY PHARMACY, 22

KIM TAM PHARMACY, 23

KIMMY PHARMACY, 23

KROGER PHARMACY, 23, 25, 26

KROGER PHARMACY #038, 25

KROGER PHARMACY #115, 25

KROGER PHARMACY #117, 25

KROGER PHARMACY #121, 25

KROGER PHARMACY #122, 25

KROGER PHARMACY #128, 25

KROGER PHARMACY #130, 25

KROGER PHARMACY #136, 25

KROGER PHARMACY #137, 26

KROGER PHARMACY #138, 26

KROGER PHARMACY #142, 26

KROGER PHARMACY #146, 26

KROGER PHARMACY #150, 26

KROGER PHARMACY #179, 26

KROGER PHARMACY #190, 26

KROGER PHARMACY #359, 26

LAKESIDE PHARMACY, 26

LEGACY COMMUNITY HEALTH SERVICES PHARMACY -
SHARPSTOWN, 26

LEGACY COMMUNITY HEALTH SERVICES PHARMACY-
LYONS, 26

LEGACY COMMUNITY HEALTH SERVICES PHARMACY-
MONTROSE, 26

LEGENDS PHARMACY I, 49

LIFE DRUGS RX, 26

LIFE PHARMACY, 26

LIGHTHOUSE PHARMACY, 26

LIVING WELL SPECIALTY PHARMACY, 26

LLJ PHARMACY, 26

LOTUS PHARMACY, 26

LOVING CARE PHARMACY INC, 27, 49

Need Help? Call 1-888-256-5123 (TTY: 711)
H5163_PHYDIR24EN_C

M CHEST PHARMACY-HOUSTON, 49
MAGNOLIA PHARMACY, 27
MANOR PHARMACY I, 27
MARITIME PHARMACY, 27
MASON PHARMACY, 27
MAXIMUM CARE PHARMACY, 27
MAXOR PHARMACIES, 27

MED POINT PHARMACY, 27

MED RX PHARMACY, 27

MED VALT PHARMACY LLC, 27
MEDCARE PHARMACY, 27
MEDCARE RX PHARMACY, 27
MEDEX PHARMACY, 27, 49
MEDHOPE PHARMACY, 27
MEDICAL PLAZA PHARMACY, 27
MEDICAL SQUARE PHARMACY, 27
MEDICAP 8287, 27

MEDLIN PHARMACY INC, 27
MEDLITE, 27

MEDPLUS RX INC., 28

MEDRX COMPOUNDING & PHARMACY LIMITED

COMPANY, 28

MEDX PHARMACY AND COMPOUNDING, 28
MEMORIAL HERMANN PHARMACY, 28
MEMORIAL HERMANN PHARMACY SERVICES, 28

MERCURY DRIVE PHARMACY, 28
METSCRIPT PHARMACY, 28
METSCRIPT PHARMACY#2, 28
MILLENNIUM PHARMACY, 28
MILLENNIUM PHARMACY #2, 28
MS PHARMACY, 28

MTM PHARMACY, 28

MY DELIVERY PHARMACY, 28
NAHS PHARMACY II, 28
NEUGEN PHARMACY, 28
NEXTCARE PHARMACY, 28
NNWOOD PHARMACY LLC, 29

NORTH CYPRESS VILLAGE PHARMACY, 29

NORTHEAST CLINIC PHARMACY, 29
NORTHWEST CLINIC PHARMACY, 29
OASIS PHARMACY, 49

OC PHARMACY, 29

OC PHARMACY I, 29

OCRX PHARMACY SOLUTIONS, 29

Index

55



OMNICARE OF HOUSTON #48358, 29, 49
ON TIME PHARMACY, 29

OPTION CARE, 29

PARK PLAZA PHARMACY, 29
PARTEX PHARMACY 1, 49
PASADENA WECARE PHARMACY, 29
PAVILION PHARMACY, 29

PBJAJ TRUCARE PHARMACY, LLC, 49
PCF PHARMACY, 29

PECAN PARK PHARMACY, 29
PHARM HOUSE DRUG NEEDVILLE, 29
PHARMACARE, 49

PHARMACIA LATINA NO. 2, 29
PHARMACY 4 LESS, 29, 49
PHARMACY INNOVATIONS, 30
PHARMACY PLUS, 30

PHARMCARE USA OF HOUSTON, LLC, 49
PHARMERICA, 49

PHARMSCRIPT OF TEXAS,LLC, 49
PIN OAK PHARMACY, 30

PLAZA PHARMACY, 30

PRIMECARE PHARMACY, 30
PROCARE RX, 30, 50

PROMED PHARMACY, 30

PRONTO PHARMACY, 30
PROSCRIPT AMERICA, 30

PROVEN CARE PHARMACY, LLC, 30
PRUDENT PHARMACY, 30

PSC PHARMACY, 30

PUBLIC PHARMACY, 30

PYRAMIDS PHARMACY, 30

QUAIL VALLEY PHARMACY, 30
RANDALLS PHARMACY #1011, 30
RANDALLS PHARMACY #1012, 30
RANDALLS PHARMACY #1041, 30
RANDALLS PHARMACY #1061, 30
RANDALLS PHARMACY #1066, 30
RANDALLS PHARMACY #1773, 31
RANDALLS PHARMACY #2670, 31
RANDALLS PHARMACY #2671, 31
RANDALLS PHARMACY #2672, 31
RANDALLS PHARMACY #2961, 31
RANDALLS PHARMACY #3067, 31
RANDALLS PHARMACY #4033, 31

Need Help? Call 1-888-256-5123 (TTY: 711)
H5163_PHYDIR24EN_C

Index

REMEDI SENIORCARE OF HOUSTON, 50

RIVER OAKS PHARMACY, 31

ROBERDS PHARMACY, 31

ROSA PHARMACY, 31

ROSH PHARMACY, 31

RX CARE PHARMACY, 31

SAMS PHARMACY, 31, 32

SAMS PHARMACY 10-4764, 32

SAMS PHARMACY 10-4769, 32

SAV PHARMACY, 32

SCOTT READ PHARMACY, 32

SCRIPTS RX PHARMACY LLC, 32

SENA RX PHARMACY, INC., 32

SIMONS PHARMACY, 32

SNG PHARMACY, 32

SOUTH BELT PHARMACY, 32

SOUTHEAST CLINIC PHARMACY, 32

SOUTHEND PHARMACY, 32

SOUTHWEST CLINIC PHARMACY, 32

SOUTHWEST PHARMACY, 32

SPECIALTY THERAPEUTIC CARE, LP, 32

SPLENDORA PHARMACY, 32

SPRING GREEN PHARMACY, 33

SPRING SPECIALTY PHARMACY, 33

ST JOSEPH PHARMACY, 33

ST. HOPE PHARMACY, 33

STERLING PHARMACY, 33

STRAWBERRY FAMILY DRUG & PHARMACY, 33

SUGAR LAND PHARMACY, 33

SUMMERWOOD PHARMACY, 33

SUPERCARE PHARMACY INC, 33

TABB PHARMACY, 33

TEJAS PHARMACY #2, 33

TEXAS CHILDREN'S HOSPITAL WEST CAMPUS, 33

TEXAS ONCOLOGY PHARMACY - SUGAR LAND, 33

TEXAS ONCOLOGY PHARMACY - WEBSTER, 33

TEXAS PROFESSIONAL PHARMACY- MAGNOLIA, 33

TEXAS RX SOLUTIONS & COMPOUNDING PHARMACY,
50

THE MEDICINE MAN PHARMACY, 33, 50

TIDWELL PHARMACY, 33

TIDWELL PROFESSIONAL PHARMACY, 33

TMP PHARMACY, 34

TN PHARMACY, 34

56



TOMBALL HEALTH MART PHARMACY, 34
TOWN CENTER PHARMACY, 34

TRACE PHARMACY, 34
TRIDENT PHARMACY, 34
TRIUMPH PHARMACY, 34

TX RXSOLUTIONS AND COMPOUNDING PHARMACY, 34

VICTORY PHARMACY, 34

VITA CARE PHARMACY I, 34
VITA-CARE PHARMACY, 34

WALGREENS #00553, 34
WALGREENS #10138, 34
WALGREENS #10259, 34
WALGREENS #10613, 34
WALGREENS #10818, 34
WALGREENS #10846, 34
WALGREENS #10919, 34
WALGREENS #11465, 34
WALGREENS #1157, 34

WALGREENS #11646, 34
WALGREENS #1169, 35

WALGREENS #11854, 35
WALGREENS #11909, 35
WALGREENS #11970, 35
WALGREENS #1199, 35

WALGREENS #12015, 35
WALGREENS #12069, 35
WALGREENS #12165, 35
WALGREENS #12377, 35
WALGREENS #1267, 35

WALGREENS #12715, 35
WALGREENS #13062, 35
WALGREENS #13778, 35
WALGREENS #13786, 35
WALGREENS #15012, 35
WALGREENS #15086, 35
WALGREENS #15155, 35
WALGREENS #1518, 35

WALGREENS #15338, 35
WALGREENS #15339, 35
WALGREENS #15514, 35
WALGREENS #15542, 36
WALGREENS #15638, 36
WALGREENS #15681, 36
WALGREENS #1580, 36

Need Help? Call 1-888-256-5123 (TTY: 711)

H5163_PHYDIR24EN_C

WALGREENS #1583, 36
WALGREENS #15942, 36
WALGREENS #15968, 36
WALGREENS #16061, 36
WALGREENS #16065, 36
WALGREENS #16261, 36
WALGREENS #16293, 36
WALGREENS #16465, 36
WALGREENS #2115, 36
WALGREENS #21161, 36
WALGREENS #21318, 36
WALGREENS #21341, 36
WALGREENS #2135, 36
WALGREENS #2428, 36
WALGREENS #2686, 36
WALGREENS #2692, 36
WALGREENS #2809, 36
WALGREENS #2844, 37
WALGREENS #2958, 37
WALGREENS #2981, 37
WALGREENS #3001, 37
WALGREENS #3025, 37
WALGREENS #3082, 37
WALGREENS #3095, 37
WALGREENS #3138, 37
WALGREENS #3157, 37
WALGREENS #3160, 37
WALGREENS #3198, 37
WALGREENS #3233, 37
WALGREENS #3286, 37
WALGREENS #3324, 37
WALGREENS #3328, 37
WALGREENS #3370, 37
WALGREENS #3400, 37
WALGREENS #3407, 37
WALGREENS #3419, 37
WALGREENS #3424, 37
WALGREENS #3441, 37
WALGREENS #3444, 38
WALGREENS #3449, 38
WALGREENS #3661, 38
WALGREENS #3691, 38
WALGREENS #3696, 38
WALGREENS #3717, 38

Index

57



WALGREENS #3735, 38
WALGREENS #3820, 38
WALGREENS #3848, 38
WALGREENS #3870, 38
WALGREENS #4021, 38
WALGREENS #4027, 38
WALGREENS #4078, 38
WALGREENS #4105, 38
WALGREENS #4114, 38
WALGREENS #4133, 38
WALGREENS #4161, 38
WALGREENS #4316, 38
WALGREENS #4328, 38
WALGREENS #4396, 38
WALGREENS #4493, 38
WALGREENS #4513, 39
WALGREENS #4514, 39
WALGREENS #4538, 39
WALGREENS #4605, 39
WALGREENS #4647, 39
WALGREENS #4696, 39
WALGREENS #4745, 39
WALGREENS #4837, 39
WALGREENS #4839, 39
WALGREENS #4840, 39
WALGREENS #489, 39

WALGREENS #4901, 39
WALGREENS #4927, 39
WALGREENS #5035, 39
WALGREENS #5085, 39
WALGREENS #5094, 39
WALGREENS #5100, 39
WALGREENS #5269, 39
WALGREENS #5313, 39
WALGREENS #5314, 39
WALGREENS #5389, 39
WALGREENS #5390, 40
WALGREENS #5422, 40
WALGREENS #5423, 40
WALGREENS #5536, 40
WALGREENS #5671, 40
WALGREENS #5709, 40
WALGREENS #5733, 40
WALGREENS #5766, 40

Need Help? Call 1-888-256-5123 (TTY: 711)
H5163_PHYDIR24EN_C

WALGREENS #5767, 40
WALGREENS #5835, 40
WALGREENS #5965, 40
WALGREENS #6182, 40
WALGREENS #6239, 40
WALGREENS #6401, 40
WALGREENS #6484, 40
WALGREENS #6510, 40
WALGREENS #6606, 40
WALGREENS #6619, 40
WALGREENS #6643, 40
WALGREENS #6668, 40
WALGREENS #6702, 40
WALGREENS #6750, 41
WALGREENS #6782, 41
WALGREENS #6783, 41
WALGREENS #6821, 41
WALGREENS #6855, 41
WALGREENS #6857, 41
WALGREENS #6864, 41
WALGREENS #6865, 41
WALGREENS #6907, 41
WALGREENS #6909, 41
WALGREENS #6932, 41
WALGREENS #7005, 41
WALGREENS #7019, 41
WALGREENS #7071, 41
WALGREENS #7073, 41
WALGREENS #7101, 41
WALGREENS #7213, 41
WALGREENS #7251, 41
WALGREENS #7287, 41
WALGREENS #7289, 41
WALGREENS #7307, 41
WALGREENS #7372, 42
WALGREENS #7381, 42
WALGREENS #7413, 42
WALGREENS #7491, 42
WALGREENS #7492, 42
WALGREENS #7530, 42
WALGREENS #7531, 42
WALGREENS #7560, 42
WALGREENS #7561, 42
WALGREENS #7599, 42

Index

58



WALGREENS #7632, 42
WALGREENS #7671, 42
WALGREENS #7681, 42
WALGREENS #7720, 42
WALGREENS #7721, 42
WALGREENS #7722, 42
WALGREENS #7725, 42
WALGREENS #7773, 42
WALGREENS #7774, 42
WALGREENS #7775, 42
WALGREENS #9002, 42
WALGREENS #9161, 43
WALGREENS #9163, 43
WALGREENS #9203, 43
WALGREENS #9291, 43
WALGREENS #9294, 43
WALGREENS #9471, 43
WALGREENS #9473, 43
WALGREENS #9504, 43
WALGREENS #9601, 43
WALGREENS #9602, 43
WALGREENS #9696, 43
WALGREENS #9700, 43
WALGREENS #9808, 43
WALGREENS #9946, 43
WALMART PHARMACY 10-0194, 43
WALMART PHARMACY 10-0297, 43
WALMART PHARMACY 10-0351, 43
WALMART PHARMACY 10-0400, 43
WALMART PHARMACY 10-0522, 43
WALMART PHARMACY 10-0546, 43
WALMART PHARMACY 10-0602, 44
WALMART PHARMACY 10-0703, 44
WALMART PHARMACY 10-0744, 44
WALMART PHARMACY 10-0752, 44
WALMART PHARMACY 10-0768, 44
WALMART PHARMACY 10-0772, 44
WALMART PHARMACY 10-0849, 44
WALMART PHARMACY 10-0915, 44
WALMART PHARMACY 10-1040, 44
WALMART PHARMACY 10-1103, 44
WALMART PHARMACY 10-1137, 44
WALMART PHARMACY 10-1279, 44
WALMART PHARMACY 10-1409, 44

Need Help? Call 1-888-256-5123 (TTY: 711)

H5163_PHYDIR24EN_C

WALMART PHARMACY 10-1837, 44
WALMART PHARMACY 10-2066, 44
WALMART PHARMACY 10-2257, 44
WALMART PHARMACY 10-2505, 44
WALMART PHARMACY 10-2718, 44
WALMART PHARMACY 10-2724, 45
WALMART PHARMACY 10-2993, 45
WALMART PHARMACY 10-3213, 45
WALMART PHARMACY 10-3226, 45
WALMART PHARMACY 10-3296, 45
WALMART PHARMACY 10-3297, 45
WALMART PHARMACY 10-3302, 45
WALMART PHARMACY 10-3390, 45
WALMART PHARMACY 10-3425, 45
WALMART PHARMACY 10-3452, 45
WALMART PHARMACY 10-3500, 45
WALMART PHARMACY 10-3509, 45
WALMART PHARMACY 10-3542, 45
WALMART PHARMACY 10-3579, 45
WALMART PHARMACY 10-3584, 45
WALMART PHARMACY 10-3585, 45
WALMART PHARMACY 10-3591, 45
WALMART PHARMACY 10-3640, 46
WALMART PHARMACY 10-3827, 46
WALMART PHARMACY 10-4111, 46
WALMART PHARMACY 10-4298, 46
WALMART PHARMACY 10-4416, 46
WALMART PHARMACY 10-4465, 46
WALMART PHARMACY 10-4466, 46
WALMART PHARMACY 10-4468, 46
WALMART PHARMACY 10-4512, 46
WALMART PHARMACY 10-4526, 46
WALMART PHARMACY 10-4538, 46
WALMART PHARMACY 10-5045, 46
WALMART PHARMACY 10-5091, 46
WALMART PHARMACY 10-5094, 46
WALMART PHARMACY 10-5116, 46
WALMART PHARMACY 10-5287, 46
WALMART PHARMACY 10-5353, 46
WALMART PHARMACY 10-5449, 46
WALMART PHARMACY 10-5612, 47
WALMART PHARMACY 10-5959, 47
WALMART PHARMACY 10-6579, 47
WALMART PHARMACY 10-7309, 47

Index

59



WALMART PHARMACY 10-7357, 47
WASHINGTON AVE PHARMACY CENTER, 47
WEBSTER PHARMACY, 47

WELLNESS PHARMACY, 47

WELLNESS PLUS PHARMACY INC, 47

WEST AVE PHARMACY, 47

WESTLAKE PHARMACY, 47

Need Help? Call 1-888-256-5123 (TTY: 711)
H5163_PHYDIR24EN_C

Index

WESTLAKE PHARMACY SERVICES, 47

WESTVIEW PHARMACY, 47

WILLOWBROOK PHARMACY/COMPOUNDING, 47
WOODLAKES PHARMACY, 47

ZAFA PHARMACY, 47

ZARINA PHARMACY, 47

60



	Pharmacy Listings
	Retail Pharmacy
	Long Term Care Pharmacy
	Mail Order Pharmacy
	Index

